0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

NNNRPRRERRRERERRREE
NRPOQOWONOUAWNROLINOOARWDN =

23

Competitor

2621
2237
1411
1469
987
2832
166
570
645
2681
410
345
2114
2148
2901
2900
2840
2340
2748
1287
2749
1697
495

Keith Edwards
John Shine

Brian Girling
Paul Tester
Charles Bestwick
William Pow

lan Cox

Les Pearson
Richard Russell
Malcolm McDowall
Neil Jones

Roger Hodgkins
Sophie Norton
Pet Pearson
Fraser Hay
Helen McLaurin
Scott Lyon
Glenn Gordon
Glenn Forbes
Peter Cotton

Joy Anderson
George Tondryk
Edward McCready

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

NNNNRPERRRRERERRERE R
WNRPROOVOM~NOUDWNROOONOOAWNE

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

1
2
3

Competitor

2237
410
167

2023

2621

2337

1411
553
049

1469

1569
052
345

2148
180
248

1287
570

2832

2055
495

2840

2545

John Shine

Neil Jones

Keith Cox
Christopher Thompson
Keith Edwards
Greg Rastall

Brian Girling

Colin Oswald
Martin Benton
Paul Tester
Christopher McLean
Gerald Betteridge
Roger Hodgkins
Pet Pearson
Ashley Dagger
Dale Foster

Peter Cotton

Les Pearson
William Pow
Jonathan Cormie
Edward McCready
Scott Lyon

Maria Callum

Competitor

570
2337
1697

Les Pearson
Greg Rastall
George Tondryk

Practice 1

Score
95
92
94
93
97
87
86
85
90
88
83
81
88
82
81
83
86
82
78
82
80
63
57

X

OFRPNOOOOOOORFPOOONORFROWWWEF

Practice 1

Score
100
100
100
100

99
98
99
99
100
98
97
98
93
96
98
97
96
97
96
97
96
93
92

X
7
7
5
5
5
4
7
6
5
5
4
6
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
3

Practice 1

Score
97
96
94

X
6
2
5

Practice
Score
94
91
88
88
90
93
91
93
87
82
89
88
85
81
84
81
76
82
84
83
62
78
55

Practice
Score
98
100
99
97
100
99
98
98
96
96
97
97
98
98
95
94
98
94
94
96
91
90
91

Practice
Score
99
97
92

2 Practice 3

X Score
92
91
91
89
82
88
88
86
86
89
87
87
81
90
84
84
83
76
76
69
81
77
63

OFRPOO0OO0OOFRPFPORFRPONRFPFOPFRPWERPPPOWENDN

X
1
1
1
1
0
2
0
1
0
2
0
0
0
1
3
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0

2 Practice 3

X Score
100
98
98
100
98
99
99
97
98
99
97
96
99
96
97
98
94
97
97
94
93
94
86

WwWoONIMNOOOPRR~AODORANNAMOOO DRI O

OFRPNRFRORARNOUWURNRNUUIWWUIO OO O O N X

X

2 Practice 3
X Score

6 99

4 96

1 94

6
4
2

Total
Score
281
274
273
270
269
268
265
264
263
259
259
256
254
253
249
248
245
240
238
234
223
218
175

Total
Score
298
298
297
297
297
296
296
294
294
293
291
291
290
290
290
289
288
288
287
287
280
277
269

Total
Score
295
289
280

OCWWOOORRFPWNRPWRENRPORARIENOS

19
19
16
15
15
18
17
13
10
12
15
15
14
11
10
14
10

o
couo ko

X
18
10

8
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0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

EOREBoco~vounrwNr

Competitor
049 Martin Benton
570 Les Pearson
1800 Alan Podevin
2843 Charles Stoner
1057 Andy Summers
2148 Pet Pearson
1697 George Tondryk
476 Martin Maldar
410 Neil Jones
345 Roger Hodgkins
2536 James Moody
859 David Graham
553 Colin Oswald
2746 Chun Yan Ng

0121 - 25m Precision LBP

1

Competitor
1800 Alan Podevin

0122 - 25m Precision LBR

1
2
3
4

Competitor
1837 Marek Pawlik
1022 Steve Lamb
410 Neil Jones
1569 Christopher McLean

0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

PR RRRRRERRE
O~NOUARWNROOINOOAWN R

Competitor
2621 Keith Edwards
1411 Brian Girling
410 Neil Jones
2237 John Shine
248 Dale Foster
1469 Paul Tester
166 lan Cox
2681 Malcolm McDowall
2901 Fraser Hay
1569 Christopher McLean
2900 Helen McLaurin
570 Les Pearson
345 Roger Hodgkins
2748 Glenn Forbes
777 Alan Warner
1101 Vincent Smyth
2749 Joy Anderson
2528 Simon Rowe

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

1
2
3

Competitor
410 Neil Jones

2023 Christopher Thompson

2621 Keith Edwards

Practice 1
Score X
99
97
100
95
94
96
91
97
98
94
92
89
90
95

NWNPFPONOPFRPORPREPNOIO

Practice 1
Score X
93 0

Practice 1
Score X
93
91
92
90

NNEFEN

Practice 1
Score
98
97
95
96
92
94
94
88
89
93
93
92
88
85
85
78
75
78

NOOOOWNRPRWORNWNNDBDW

Practice 1
Score X
95 1
96 0
94 3

Practice 2
Score X
98
98
96
97
96
96
97
90
98
95
94
96
90
85

WO WNWNNUIUITWWWNOO W

Practice 2
Score X
87 0

Practice 2
Score X
93 2
93 0
91 1
90 1

Practice 2
Score X
99 4
95 2
96 3
92 2
94 3
94 1
90 2
92 1
95 2
88 5
90 1
92 2
91 3
86 1
83 0
83 0
87 0
81 0

Practice 2
Score X
96 1
89 2
91 1

Practice 3
Score X
99 5
97 3
96 3
97 3
97 4
94 3
95 1
95 4
86 1
92 2
94 1
93 2
96 3
94 1

Practice 3
Score X
89 1

Practice 3
Score X
92 2
94 2
89 0
91 0

Practice 3
Score
97
96
94
93
94
91
90
94
89
89
87
85
88
85
79
86
84
75

ORORFRORNORENNNENOWNX

Practice 3
Score X
94 3
94 3
93 2

Total
Score
296
292
292
289
287
286
283
282
282
281
280
278
276
274

Total
Score
269

Total
Score
278
278
272
271

Total
Score
294
288
285
281
280
279
274
274
273
270
270
269
267
256
247
247
246
234

Total
Score
285
279
278

X
14
14
12

7

8

co~NrouDvo

X
1

X
6
3
3
3

X
11

NRPORPNONOWRDIO OO ©

X

5
5
6
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1411 Brian Girling
2237 John Shine
345 Roger Hodgkins

2148 Pet Pearson
1469 Paul Tester
10 180 Ashley Dagger
11 553 Colin Oswald
12 1101 Vincent Smyth
13 777 Alan Warner

©o0o~NO O1A

0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

Competitor
1 570 Les Pearson

0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor
049 Martin Benton
2843 Charles Stoner
570 Les Pearson
410 Neil Jones
2746 Chun Yan Ng
2148 Pet Pearson
476 Martin Maldar
553 Colin Oswald
1697 George Tondryk
345 Roger Hodgkins

Hoo~wounrwNrk

0321 - 50m Precision LBP
<no entries>

0322 - 50m Precision LBR
Competitor

1 1022 Steve Lamb
2 410 Neil Jones

0501 - America Match GRSB

Competitor
1772 Terry Fry

1411 Brian Girling
2086 Jackie Lamb
166 lan Cox
2329 Robert Tonner
2832 William Pow
1750 Tim Hirst
777 Alan Warner
2840 Scott Lyon

e
mPBowo~v~ourwNhr

0502 - America Match GRCF

Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
2 1772 Terry Fry
3 1022 Steve Lamb

1569 Christopher McLean

2023 Christopher Thompson
2681 Malcolm McDowall

93
89
90
90
89
89
87
89
85
64

QO FRPNONNORFPRW

Practice 1
Score X
94 2

Practice 1
Score
88
82
92
88
86
84
85
78
83
66

OI—‘I\)I\)I—‘OOI\)I—‘I—‘X

Practice 1
Score X
76 2
70 0

Practice 1

Score X
98 3
92 0
89 2
93 3
89 2
92 3
89 1
86 1
87 2
92 1
84 1

Practice 1
Score X
89 3
94 3
93 2

95
92
91
91
85
83
85
82
84
80

Practice
Score
87

Practice
Score
87
90
75
84
82
81
85
85
79
87

Practice
Score
72
60

Practice
Score
99
92
94
93
95
88
87
90
86
89
83

Practice
Score
97
94
97

QOO OFrRPFRPFOONW

I—‘><I\)

OOOOI—‘I—‘I—‘I\)I—‘I—‘xl\)

2
X
3
1
2

90
91
91
87
89
91
89
84
83
66

PORFRFPWWEFENPEFO

Practice 3
Score X
93 1

Practice 3
Score X
92 1
86 0
89 1
81 0
82 1
81 0
73 1
79 0
80 0
83 0

Practice 3
Score X
79 0
80 0

Practice 3
Score X
98 3
94 2
89 1
85 1
87 2
88 1
91 2
90 1
92 1
78 0
81 0

Practice 3
Score X
99 4
97 3
94 3

278
272
272
268
263
263
261
255
252
210

Total
Score
274

Total
Score
267
258
256
253
250
246
243
242
242
236

Total
Score
227
210

Total
Score
295
278
272
271
271
268
267
266
265
259
248

Total
Score
285
285
284

PONWRAROWNRAO®

X

OFRPNWNNEONW

X
2
0

X

FPwhAOROOONWER

X
10
7
7
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e
RPBoo~vo s

0503 - America Match GRCF Open

2023 Christopher Thompson

1765 Leslie Kong
2832 William Pow
2086 Jackie Lamb
2329 Robert Tonner
553 Colin Oswald
1411 Brian Girling
777 Alan Warner

<no entries>

92
86
92
86
86
74
67
76

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic
Practice 1

~NO O~ WN PR

Competitor

1937 Achim Dreyer
821 Trevor Williams
476 Martin Maldar

2843 Charles Stoner

2746 Chun Yan Ng
345 Roger Hodgkins
748 Graham Trimmer

0521 - America Match LBP

1

Competitor
784 Chris Webb

0522 - America Match LBR

1
2

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
1022 Steve Lamb

X Class

NNNNRPRRRRRERERRRE R
WNPRPOOO~NOUDWNROO®NOOOAWDNE

Competitor

2621 Keith Edwards
2330 Robert J Tonner
2023 Christopher Thompson
2840 Scott Lyon
090 Norman Brown
283 Doug Green
296 David Hackett
167 Keith Cox
1990 Chris West
2055 Jonathan Cormie
248 Dale Foster
2114 Sophie Norton
2058 Alan Convery
2308 Andrew Brice
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
1569 Christopher McLean
180 Ashley Dagger
1022 Steve Lamb
927 Peter Blackbee
683 Jim Smith
074 Sharon Bowden
2108 Jaime Stevenson
2742 Mike Hibberd

Score
77
81
85
92
76
77
49

OFrRrOFRFFNOPR

X
0
0
0
2
1
0
0

Practice 1

Score
56

X
1

Practice 1

Score
74
67

X
0
0

Practice 1
Score X

119
120
119
119
119
119
118
118
117
120
119
118
119
119
118
117
117
117
118
118
115
118
119

OWhrUIORARRARNANNWRAMMPPOPPWOOIOINOIN

91 1 94 1

97 4 93 3

95 3 89 0

94 2 92 3

90 1 91 0

94 3 92 3

93 4 96 3

92 2 88 1
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X

93 3 91 3

87 1 92 1

84 0 90 1

90 1 76 1

85 0 91 0

79 0 83 1

90 2 96 2
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X

77 0 83 1
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X

87 3 86 0

76 1 89 0

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X

119 5 60 3

118 1 60 4

119 5 59 5

118 6 60 5

118 5 60 3

119 1 59 1

118 6 60 6

118 3 60 4

120 5 59 4

116 1 60 6

117 3 60 3

118 3 60 4

116 3 60 2

116 1 60 3

117 4 60 2

118 5 60 2

117 5 60 3

117 4 60 3

116 4 59 2

116 2 59 3

117 4 60 4

116 5 58 2

116 2 57 1

277
276
276
272
267
260
256
256

WoOONOOUINW

Total

Score
261
260
259
258
252
239
235

Total

Score
216

X
1

Total

Score
247
232

Total
Score
298
298
297
297
297
297
296
296
296
296
296
296
295
295
295
295
294
294
293
293
292
292
292

X
3
1

X
15
10
17
16
13
5
16
15
13
11
10
10
12
11
10
9
12
11
12
10
12
10
9
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24 777 Alan Warner
25 007 Charles Murton
26 408 James Jones
27 1095 Peter Cooper
28 166 lan Cox
29 2340 Glenn Gordon
30 2237 John Shine
31 2835 Paul Cooney
32 2419 Robert Worthington
33 2681 Malcolm McDowall
34 2057 Victor Beaumont
35 1100 Lara Bestwick
36 2373 Jillian Tanner
37 1773 Morné van Dalen
38 2172 lain McFadyen
39 987 Charles Bestwick
40 1287 Peter Cotton
41 2044 Robert Skinner
42 2045 Marianne Skinner
43 2110 lan Price
44 711 Paul Stockill
A Class
Competitor
2329 Robert Tonner
2865 Angie Forster
2832 William Pow
2086 Jackie Lamb
2842 Donna Holliday
240 David Ferguson
760 William Vaughan
1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
491 Simon Scott
1863 Edward Erskine
461 Christine Lowe
12 2022 Karen Thompson
13 2352 Simon Bold
B Class
Competitor
2746 Chun Yan Ng
2883 Melissa Callum
1013 Richard Perry
2748 Glenn Forbes
485 Graham Mason
2345 Miho Sugita
2073 John Duggan
495 Edward McCready

e
mPBovo~vouoprwnek

O~NOUDAWNPF

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
1= 2621 Keith Edwards
1= 2108 Jaime Stevenson
1990 Chris West
296 David Hackett
783 Peter Watts
2308 Andrew Brice
2118 Matthew Peppitt
1200 Dave Whittle
2023 Christopher Thompson
2114 Sophie Norton

Boo~vourw

116
116
114
117
116
116
120
113
115
118
117
112
102
113
117
116
117
115
94
119
117
Practice 1
Score X
117
119
118
117
116
115
118
115
117
109
112
105
69
Practice 1
Score X
113
112
108
107
91
115
105
50

GGWNWNOOWOWNOOUOINNONUIUINDNNOO

OFRPNFNWOIUORFRFONNOO

OQOPFrRPOOOFrN

Practice 1

Score X

120 10
120 10
120 9
120 10
120
120
120
120
120
120

Ao~~~ ©

117
116
118
114
114
114
107
114
112
111
119
113
117
117
119
119
99
97
116
88
115
Practice 2
Score X
119
117
115
117
116
115
112
113
103
111
107
115
90
Practice 2
Score X
111
113
101
99
110
98
86
65

WO BRNOOWNNNNPEAERPENNNRPRO®W

PORPFPOWWONREFWWOOL

QOOMNNORKRPF

Practice 2
Score X
120 10
120 10
120 11
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

OO NN~ © oo

59
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
59
56
47
57
60
49
40
40
59
59
60
59
30
Practice 3
Score X
60
58
60
59
59
59
56
57
59
58
58
57
58
Practice 3
Score X
60
54
56
58
58
46
56
50

WNOPRARBEANNONRFRPERPFPWOWNODNEO

POOWEkRRFRRFRPEFEFRWNDNMNNW

OFRrFPFWFRLPFPLOO

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Wooor~oh oo

292
291
291
290
289
289
287
287
286
285
283
282
279
279
276
275
275
271
270
266
262
Total
Score X
296 13
294 11
293 12
293
291
289
286
285
279
278
277
277
217
Total
Score X
284
279
265
264
259
259
247
165

I = =

e
WOWUINUIOOROMORMDODUINOWUIOO

 —
NPFPWOOOW~NONPE O

OFRPNUOWEFEDNW

Total
Score X
300 25
300 25
300 24
300 22
300 22
300 20
300 20
300 19
300 18
300 13

GR&P National Championships 2012 — Results v1

Page 5 of 34



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

167 Keith Cox
1773 Morné van Dalen
2340 Glenn Gordon
2055 Jonathan Cormie

987 Charles Bestwick
1287 Peter Cotton

090 Norman Brown

711 Paul Stockill
2086 Jackie Lamb

683 Jim Smith

074 Sharon Bowden
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2832 William Pow
2337 Greg Rastall

354 David Holt
2330 Robert J Tonner
1765 Leslie Kong
1569 Christopher McLean
2346 Alan Wragg
1022 Steve Lamb

777 Alan Warner
2110 lan Price
1779 Steve Wattam
2329 Robert Tonner
1800 Alan Podevin
2237 John Shine
2190 Martin Hale

180 Ashley Dagger

A Class

e
mPBoo~v~ouorwNheR

12
13
14

Competitor

2057 Victor Beaumont
2835 Paul Cooney
2545 Maria Callum
760 William Vaughan
1797 Tony Walsh
1356 Andy Wyspianski
2840 Scott Lyon
2048 Philip Bond
1095 Peter Cooper
248 Dale Foster
748 Graham Trimmer
2045 Marianne Skinner
1405 Rob Sanders
2044 Robert Skinner

B Class

el el e
SREhEBoo~v~ourwnR

14

Competitor

188 Charles Dawson
2747 John Rhodes
2172 lain McFadyen
2352 Simon Bold

553 Colin Oswald
1774 David Ward
1780 Lance Peltz

417 Michael Pearce
2899 Tony Philpott

485 Graham Mason
1580 David Hamilton
2842 Donna Holliday
1985 Andy White

495 Edward McCready

120 1
120
120
120
119
120
120
119
120
118
119
120
119
119
117
117
119
119
117
118
118
118
116
115
115
120
120
120
Practice 1
Score X
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
120
119
117
118
118
Practice
Score
120
117
118
118
119
116
120
110
107
114
110
100
104
105

D0 OOWUITUITWOWUITUITOO WA, NOOWWOSOUIOOOUIUl O

OOG)I\)(AJI—‘CDG)I—‘G)-D—\I-D—G)xHN-b-b-bG)G)G)-b-b\lU‘IU‘I\IG)

119
119
119
119
120 1
119
119
120
119
120 1
119
120
119
119
120
120
119
118
120
118
118
118
119
120
118
110
120
109
Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
118
118
119
118
119
118
116
Practice 2
Score X
120
120
119
118
114
116
109 1
110
115
99
105
99
99
109

ODOOOUTUINOOOUIOFRPNRAROOUOITUINOOUIO OO NO N 000

OV WNNNOONO O NN

NFRPOITOONOONEFOUIOO®

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
49
59

Practice
Score

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
57
59
60
59
60

wwwwl—‘bbwbbbwl\)bwaI\)-D-D-U‘I(JO(JOI\)-D-O-b-bU‘l-bl\)(AJl\)U‘lU‘l-bU‘lbwa)U‘lbw

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59
58
59
59
57
60
58
60
54
60
56
39

POWORRFRPRWNWWNWEFO

299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
298
297
297
297
297
297
296
296
295
295
295
293
290
289
288
Total
Score
300
300
299
299
298
298
298
297
297
296
296
296
295
294
Total
Score
300
297
296
294
292
291
286
280
280
273
269
259
259
253

21
20
20
19
19
18
18
16
13
24
19
15
15
11
20
19
13
11

18
10
16
15
13
18
21
19
16

18
16
15
15
17
15
13
16
12
14
14
10
12
11

X

12
14
15
12
10

18
17

13

14
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0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Competitor
2337 Greg Rastall
1773 Morné van Dalen
1774 David Ward
625 Neil Roberts
243 Paul Flanagan

b wWN B

Practice 1
Score X

118
118
119
118
119

gar h~wo

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling

2 2118 Matthew Peppitt
3 1800 Alan Podevin

4 165 Stefan Cowling

5 2746 Chun Yan Ng

6 987 Charles Bestwick
7 2538 David Fitzpatrick
8 345 Roger Hodgkins
9 1797 Tony Walsh

10 476 Martin Maldar

11 927 Peter Blackbee
12 2742 Mike Hibberd

13 2843 Charles Stoner
14 188 Charles Dawson

0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP
X Class
Competitor
2058 Alan Convery
239 Clive Ferguson
2172 lain McFadyen
296 David Hackett
248 Dale Foster
1731 Byron Wood
711 Paul Stockill
090 Norman Brown
1773 Morné van Dalen
10 748 Graham Trimmer
11 164 Phil Cowling
A Class
Competitor
2330 Robert J Tonner
180 Ashley Dagger
1287 Peter Cotton
784 Chris Webb
1765 Leslie Kong
1800 Alan Podevin
074 Sharon Bowden
1100 Lara Bestwick
Class
Competitor
2190 Martin Hale
760 William Vaughan
1779 Steve Wattam
2352 Simon Bold

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

Wo~NoOUDAWNR

A WNPF

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
118
120
117
118
118
116
116
115
120
119
119
86

RPONORRPRPDMOWOADNNN

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
119
117
117
120
119
117
116
117
117
Practice 1
Score X
118
118
117
112
117
118
115
115
Practice 1
Score X
118 6
114 2
78 0
94 2

AR WNWWNOTWO

OQWAEFRPRNWWAA

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
117
118
117

 —
wouol

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
119
118
118
119
115
119
116
117
110
119
117
92

NPPWRARDNWERDPWOOOO

Practice 2
Score X
119
118
118
119
119
116
116
119
118
117
113
Practice 2
Score X
118
118
114
117
111
106
102
104
Practice 2
Score X
120 7
110 1
112 1
90 0

OGN NOUOIFRPWOOUTWW

NOTOTOWWWwLEF

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
59
57

OB DNWOG

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
59
60
56
59
57
59
58
59
49
48
54

OQOWORARNWEFRWANNOOUIO

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
58
Practice 3
Score X
60
59
60
60
57
57
59
55
Practice 3
Score X
60 2
58 0
57 1
58 1

WWONAEANWRARWODN

ONNOR_EFLPDNMNW

Total
Score X
298 22
298 15
296 11
295 11
293 8

Total
Score X
300 21
300 20
297 16
297 11
295 8
293 13
292 8
292 5
291 6
290 7
289 14
287 5
284 13
232 3

Total
Score X
299 13
298 14
297 11
296 15
296 8
296 6
295 12
295 12
294 15
294 6
288 12

Total
Score X
296 8
295 8
291 7
289 9
285 1
281 11
276 10
274 2

Total
Score X
298 15
282 3
247 2
242 3
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0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

X Class

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

10

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
283 Doug Green
260 Ted George
2337 Greg Rastall
2055 Jonathan Cormie
090 Norman Brown
410 Neil Jones
1569 Christopher McLean
2190 Martin Hale
1837 Marek Pawlik

A Class

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNPEF

10

Competitor

1209 Dave Meaby
783 Peter Watts
248 Dale Foster

2340 Glenn Gordon
074 Sharon Bowden
625 Neil Roberts

1022 Steve Lamb
910 Peter Harvey
165 Stefan Cowling
485 Graham Mason

B Class
<no entries>

Practice 1
Score X
119
119
117
117
119
116
117
117
119
67
Practice 1
Score X
114
113
117
114
115
114
117
105
109
59

WWOFRPRWANWOO-N

QO OWOoOWUIwNMN O

0731 -Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

A WNPF

0734 - Timed & Precision 1 SG

NP R RRRERERRREE
Qom~NoOUbMWNROOCONOUOAWNE

21

Competitor

1405 Rob Sanders

1768 Peter Matthews
133 John Chambers
698 David Stanley

Competitor
1405 Rob Sanders
1768 Peter Matthews
910 Peter Harvey
711 Paul Stockill
871 Mark Griffiths
1772 Terry Fry
1691 Tim Jemmett
2190 Martin Hale
1173 Peter Savage
1774 David Ward
698 David Stanley
1748 Rob Forbes
666 Chris Farr
568 Robert Peace
2748 Glenn Forbes
1731 Byron Wood
133 John Chambers
485 Graham Mason
2766 Stephen Chilvers
2073 John Duggan
460 Andy Lowe

Practice 1
Score X
113 1
112 1
112 4
82 1

Practice 1
Score X

117
115
112
118
113
112
114
116
110
107
109
101
112
107
111
116
119
103
95
103
100

OFRPRFPONUONPFEPNORPRONUOWENNEDNDN

Practice 2
Score X

118
118
119
119
118
119
116
114
107
118

rwnNMONDDINIA

Practice 2
Score X

119
118
117
116
117
115
108
114
113
101

Practice 2
Score X

116
113
101
106

Practice 2
Score X

118
117
119
116
117
115
113
119
111
113
112
113
105
104
111
116
99
113
100
80
108

=P OO

NNONWUIUOFRFWRFRFPOWRMNIORPEFPEPNNOIO

OQWhww~NNOIOL D™

Practice 3
Score X

60
59
60
60
59
60
58
58
59
59

NWWFWNUONMNN A

Practice 3
Score X

59
60
57
60
57
60
57
60
56
55

Practice 3
Score X

58
57
57
53

NEFEDNPRE

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
57
59
59
56
45
59
59
56
60
55
58
47
29
40
40
43
53
28

POORFRPRAONNMNONPFPWOOREFPWWNWN

PNRPORANROR

Total
Score X
297 15
296 12
296 12
296 11
296 10
295 13
291 2
289 10
285 9
244 9

Total
Score X
292 5
291 12
291 9
290 9
289 14
289 4
282 6
279 5
278 5
215 1

Total
Score X
287 7
282 3
270 6
241 4

Total
Score X
295 10
292 10
291 10
291 7
289 6
286 3
283 5
280 10
280 6
279 6
277 2
274 3
272 3
269 6
269 5
261 10
258 14
256 3
238 1
236 3
236 3
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22 068 Paul Boet

23 1588 Andrew Collins-Williams
24 1013 Richard Perry

25 2058 Alan Convery

26 2767 Alexander Chilvers

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
2621 Keith Edwards
1180 Andrew Jarman
167 Keith Cox
296 David Hackett
2330 Robert J Tonner
468 John Lynch
2086 Jackie Lamb
Class
Competitor
180 Ashley Dagger
2419 Robert Worthington
461 Christine Lowe
2110 lan Price
2746 Chun Yan Ng
035 Chris Barnett
Class
Competitor
1 2883 Melissa Callum

>uounhwNpe

WoonhwN R

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
296 David Hackett
1772 Terry Fry
1180 Andrew Jarman
1022 Steve Lamb
2340 Glenn Gordon
2621 Keith Edwards
180 Ashley Dagger
167 Keith Cox
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2086 Jackie Lamb
2337 Greg Rastall
2048 Philip Bond
A Class
Competitor
1200 Dave Whittle
520 Barry Morgan
468 John Lynch
1765 Leslie Kong
2110 lan Price
Class
Competitor
1 2330 Robert J Tonner

e
REBoo~Nw~ourwNnr

WodhwN R

106
98
70
32

100

[eNoNoNoNe)

Practice 1
Score X
120
118
120
119
119
120
114
Practice 1
Score X
119
119
115
119
113
113
Practice 1
Score X
104 1

WhOoOOOOO

OFr A~ADNIUOITW

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
120
118
120
119
120
120
120
120
119
Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 5
118 4

9

6

=Y

 —
ONNOPFPL O©OUTONOO

120

118
Practice 1
Score X
120 9

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

<no entries>

70
87
95
120
37

[eN¢ NeoNek g

Practice 2
Score X
235
234
230
223
223
214
194
Practice 2
Score X
220
218
204
187
186
172
Practice 2
Score X
159 0

P, NWO O

OFrRrFPNEFW

Practice 2
Score X
236
235
234
232
234
231
233
234
229
231
228
227
Practice 2
Score X
226

224

222

222

214

Practice 2
Score X
229 5

1
1

OWNUOINANODNO WO

wWEk hA~Oo1TO

55
38
56
59

0

0

0

3

0
Practice 3
Score X
236 15
238 13
237 14
239 9
236 12
233 11
228 4
Practice 3
Score X
238 8
232 9
226 5
235 7
229 5
231 4
Practice 3
Score X
211 4
Practice 3
Score X
239 18
239 16
239 17
240 15
240 9
239 17
238 12
235 12
238 17
236 9
238 9
239 11
Practice 3
Score X
235 9
235 8
236 10
234 4
226 9
Practice 3
Score X
237 9

231
223
221
211
137

Total
Score
591
590
587
581
578
567
536

Total
Score
577
569
545
541
528
516

Total
Score
474

Total
Score
595
594
593
592
592
590
590
589
587
587
586
585

Total
Score
581
579
576
576
558

Total
Score
586

QWO OPr

33
38
34
26
20
32
25
30
28
23
24
25

24
18
18
14
18

X
23
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0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1057 Andy Summers 120 6 223 2 234 10
2 2163 Colin McMichael 120 8 206 0 235 8
3 987 Charles Bestwick 119 8 214 0 225 4
0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 239 Clive Ferguson 119 4 234 8 239 12
A Class
<no entries>
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 748 Graham Trimmer 97 1 209 1 232 6
0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
X Class
<no entries>
A Class
<no entries>
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1768 Peter Matthews 119 5 206 4 221 5
2 362 Keith Howell 111 2 193 0 215 3
1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6
1 1155 Michael Chinery 50 149 49
2 239 Clive Ferguson 49 148 50
3 1990 Chris West 50 144 a7
4 1264 Gaynor Chinery 49 141 49
5 180 Ashley Dagger 46 139 49
6 074 Sharon Bowden 45 128 46
7 1750 Tim Hirst 49 145 13
1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6
1 164 Phil Cowling 49 143 47
2 043 Mel Beard 48 137 42
3 683 Jim Smith 43 142 41
4 260 Ted George 42 138 44
5 410 Neil Jones 44 135 43
6 074 Sharon Bowden 49 127 39
7 783 Peter Watts 32 142 41
8 283 Doug Green 28 137 44
9 1155 Michael Chinery 45 119 39
10 1990 Chris West 37 131 30
11 240 David Ferguson 25 131 36
12 2163 Colin McMichael 21 115 0
1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2055 Jonathan Cormie 30 4 29 4 28 4 30 5
2 2058 Alan Convery 28 2 29 4 29 4 30 6
3 683 Jim Smith 28 2 29 1 30 3 29 2
4 2023 Christopher Thompson 27 2 30 2 30 2 28 3

Total
Score X
577 18
561 16
558 12

Total
Score X
592

Total
Score X

24

538 8

Total
Score X
546

14

519 5

Total
248
247
241
239
234
219
207

Total
239
227
226
224
222
215
215
209
203
198
192
136

Total

Score X
17
16

117
116
116
115

8
9
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5 167 Keith Cox 28 2
6 987 Charles Bestwick 28 1
7 2330 Robert J Tonner 29 5
8 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 28 3
9 2340 Glenn Gordon 27 1
10 2621 Keith Edwards 28 3
11 2110 lan Price 26 1
12 2114 Sophie Norton 26 1
13 296 David Hackett 26 0
14 180 Ashley Dagger 25 1
15 2057 Victor Beaumont 24 2
16 1569 Christopher McLean 26 1
17 074 Sharon Bowden 25 1
18 1287 Peter Cotton 24 1
19 1990 Chris West 26 1
20 2419 Robert Worthington 26 2
21 090 Norman Brown 25 1
22 2308 Andrew Brice 26 1
23 166 lan Cox 24 0
24 2840 Scott Lyon 23 0
25 1779 Steve Wattam 25 2
26 1095 Peter Cooper 26 2
27 2742 Mike Hibberd 26 0
28 049 Martin Benton 25 0
29 240 David Ferguson 26 1
30 283 Doug Green 22 0
31 1773 Morné van Dalen 25 0
32 777 Alan Warner 24 2
33 711 Paul Stockill 27 0
34 408 James Jones 14 0
A Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2237 John Shine 29 5
2 2172 lain McFadyen 29 1
3 2108 Jaime Stevenson 27 4
4 248 Dale Foster 27 0
5 2373 Jillian Tanner 26 1
6 2832 William Pow 26 0
7 760 William Vaughan 29 1
8 1100 Lara Bestwick 28 3
9 1748 Rob Forbes 24 1
10 2329 Robert Tonner 26 1
11 2835 Paul Cooney 22 0
12 2086 Jackie Lamb 24 0
13 310 Alan Hargrave 24 1
14 1863 Edward Erskine 22 0
15 1454 Lynnemarie Cooper 25 1
16 2865 Angie Forster 25 2
17 2681 Malcolm McDowall 22 0
18 2434 Sutton Tanner 22 0
19 2352 Simon Bold 4 0
B Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2748 Glenn Forbes 25 0
2 491 Simon Scott 25 1
3 2345 Miho Sugita 17 0
4 2883 Melissa Callum 19 0
5 035 Chris Barnett 18 0

27
29
27
26
28
27
29
28
28
27
27
28
25
28
29
26
25
24
26
28
25
24
25
23
22
23
18
24
25
27

PORFRPNONORFRPROOPRARWORNARPRONPFPWONWWNEFPWWW

Practice 2
Score X

30
27
27
29
28
26
23
23
25
26
26
26
26
24
22
21
21
22
21

P OPRPOOONRPFPRFPPPORFRPONONWW

Practice 2
Score X

23
27
26
17
21

PORFr,r OO

28
27
26
29
28
28
27
28
28
28
28
25
28
28
23
27
27
27
27
27
25
25
23
23
25
26
26
22
27
23

PNONRPOOOWRORPREFPEPEPNNWRPRPWWRARRPLPWNNONDO

Practice 3
Score X

28
30
28
24
23
27
25
25
26
22
26
20
19
24
23
22
24
18
20

OO OO OFrROOFRFPFPNREFPELPFPOONN

Practice 3
Score X

25
21
19
24
19

NOOOLBR

30
29
30
29
29
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
28
29
28
30
30
30
29
29
27
28
30
26
28
29
26
5
5

PRPPRPOFRPOUUIFRPOWRWAUITWUITWWWARAWERERAAWONREFEONM

Practice 4
Score X

28
29
30
30
30
28
28
28
29
29
27
28
28
26
25
26
25
26
22

OOPFRPOOCOFRPNRFPWORLRANNOIIOIOPEFPFW

Practice 4
Score X

29
22
22
23
21

QOO Fr W

113
113
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
110
109
109
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
107
104
102
102
101
99
99
98
96
84
69

Total
Score
115
115
112
110
107
107
105
104
104
103
101
98
97
96
95
94
92
88
67

Total
Score
102
95
84
83
79

WWANNWANGOUNNODOGN~N~NORoono v~k oo

X

FONNRPRARNWOWONWOO U

WO RN DX
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1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor
2308 Andrew Brice
296 David Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
2337 Greg Rastall
1990 Chris West
2237 John Shine
2055 Jonathan Cormie
248 Dale Foster
987 Charles Bestwick
1773 Morné van Dalen
2330 Robert J Tonner
2340 Glenn Gordon
354 David Holt
1800 Alan Podevin
180 Ashley Dagger
683 Jim Smith
783 Peter Watts
711 Paul Stockill
1287 Peter Cotton
2108 Jaime Stevenson
167 Keith Cox

1765 Leslie Kong

1569 Christopher McLean
2840 Scott Lyon

090 Norman Brown
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2329 Robert Tonner
1200 Dave Whittle
2114 Sophie Norton

1095 Peter Cooper
32 2086 Jackie Lamb
33 821 Trevor Williams
34 074 Sharon Bowden
35 777 Alan Warner

A Class

WWRNNRNNNNNNNNRPRRRPRRPRRR R R
FPOOCONOURWNRPRPOOONOURWNROO®NOOOR~WNE

Competitor
2621 Keith Edwards
2835 Paul Cooney
2172 lain McFadyen
1405 Rob Sanders
2346 Alan Wragg
2110 lan Price
458 Peter Lomas
1779 Steve Wattam
760 William Vaughan
2057 Victor Beaumont
553 Colin Oswald
1748 Rob Forbes
13 2352 Simon Bold
B Class

e
REBowow~wourwnr

Competitor
1 2545 Maria Callum

Practice 1

Score
30
29
29
29
30
30
29
27
28
27
28
28
28
25
27
29
29
27
26
26
27

2023 Christopher Thompson 26

25
24
25
23
26
25
29
27
30
28
23
26
22

X
4
0
3
4
4
2
0
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
0
1
0
2
1
2
2
3
3
0
2
0

Practice 1

Score
30
24
25
26
25
22
26
29
25
24
25
22
26

X

PNNOOPRANEFPONRELON

Practice 1

Score
21

X
0

Practice 2 Practice 3

Practice 4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score
30 3 30 5 30 5 120
30 5 29 3 30 4 118
29 2 30 5 29 5 117
28 2 30 4 30 3 117
28 1 29 2 30 5 117
30 5 28 1 29 2 117
29 3 29 2 30 4 117
29 2 30 3 30 4 116
28 2 30 1 30 4 116
29 0 30 3 30 4 116
27 1 30 5 30 6 115
27 2 30 4 30 5 115
28 3 29 3 30 3 115
30 1 30 3 30 1 115
29 2 28 2 30 4 114
30 4 24 3 30 5 113
24 3 30 6 30 3 113
29 3 28 4 29 3 113
28 1 29 4 30 5 113
27 2 30 4 30 4 113
28 4 29 4 28 4 112
27 2 29 2 30 3 112
28 0 29 1 30 5 112
29 1 29 1 30 4 112
27 2 30 4 29 4 111
30 2 30 5 28 3 111
27 2 29 2 29 2 111
28 0 28 2 30 3 111
21 1 30 5 30 5 110
27 3 27 1 29 4 110
22 1 28 3 28 2 108
28 1 19 1 30 4 105
23 0 30 3 25 1 101
26 1 20 1 27 2 99
25 0 24 4 24 2 95

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score
26 1 29 3 29 4 114
29 4 30 3 29 0 112
27 1 29 3 30 5 111
27 1 28 1 30 4 111
27 1 28 3 29 4 109
27 1 30 4 30 1 109
27 2 28 2 27 2 108
28 3 22 1 28 4 107
25 0 29 4 28 3 107
29 3 28 2 25 3 106
25 2 25 0 30 4 105
25 0 28 4 28 1 103
25 0 24 1 28 1 103

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score

26

3 27

3 30

4 104

X
17
12
15
13
12
10

9
10

9

8
13
12
11

7
10
14
13
11
11
11
13

9

7

6
11
10

8

6
13

10
9
9
4
6
6

X
10

= =
W~N0oO~NGo~Nwo SN

X
10
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abwnN

2832 William Pow
2747 John Rhodes
1985 Andy White
1580 David Hamilton

27
22
24
18

[oNeNoN

1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2337 Greg Rastall
2 1773 Morné van Dalen

Practice

1

Score X

29
28

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Competitor

1800
2118
2742
987
1797
748
2843
476
345
1013

Hoow~wounrwnrk

Alan Podevin
Matthew Peppitt
Mike Hibberd
Charles Bestwick
Tony Walsh
Graham Trimmer
Charles Stoner
Martin Maldar
Roger Hodgkins
Richard Perry

1121 - Multi-Target LBP

X Class

Competitor
1 2058 Alan Convery
2 090 Norman Brown

A Class

Competitor

Hoow~wounrwnrk

)
@)
o
wn
”

748 Graham Trimmer

910 Peter Harvey

248 Dale Foster
2172 lain McFadyen
1731 Byron Wood
1800 Alan Podevin
1287 Peter Cotton

296 David Hackett

711 Paul Stockill

074 Sharon Bowden

Competitor

OO WN P

2330 Robert J Tonner
180 Ashley Dagger
760 William Vaughan

1765 Leslie Kong
784 Chris Webb

2352 Simon Bold

1122 - Multi-Target LBR

X Class

Competitor
1 2337 Greg Rastall
2 090 Norman Brown

Practice

3
3

1

Score X

29
27
24
29
27
25
24
17
21
22

Practice 1
Score X
27 0
26 1

Practice 1
Score X
29
27
28
23
24
23
26
22
22
25

OCORFrRPFPFOFFEDNDN

Practice 1
Score X
24
25
26
23
20
22

[oNeNoN N N -

Practice 1
Score X
28 4
23 0

NOOFRPNNWNON

18 0 27 2 30 2
23 0 29 3 26 2
19 0 15 0 26 1
18 1 18 0 23 0
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
30 5 28 2 30 6
28 3 29 3 29 4
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
29 2 30 3 30 4
24 2 30 4 30 5
29 4 28 1 29 3
28 2 25 1 28 3
25 0 28 2 28 4
26 1 24 3 28 2
24 0 26 1 29 4
23 0 28 4 28 3
25 1 24 0 25 0
21 0 15 3 27 3
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
28 0 30 3 30 5
24 1 30 4 29 3
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
27 1 25 1 30 4
27 0 28 2 29 2
26 1 27 0 30 2
28 2 29 4 29 5
29 3 25 2 29 4
26 3 27 1 30 4
24 0 26 3 29 3
27 1 28 3 28 2
25 0 27 0 30 1
21 0 24 0 28 3
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X
25 1 27 1 29 4
28 3 26 1 26 1
23 0 28 2 28 1
24 0 27 1 28 2
23 1 26 2 29 2
19 0 23 0 24 1

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X

25
27

2 30
2 30

4 30 4
4 29 4

102
100
84
77

== 0101

Total
Score X

117 16

114 13

Total
Score X
118
111
110
110
108
103
103
96
95
85

el
or~Noomo SRR

Total
Score X

115 8

109 9

Total
Score X
111 8
111 6
111 4
109 12
107 10
106 8
105 7
105 7
104 1
98 3

Total
Score

105
105
105
102

98

88

PO WhoNX

Total
Score X
113 14
109 10
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A Class

Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2055 Jonathan Cormie 29 2
2 783 Peter Watts 24 1
3 1569 Christopher McLean 25 1
4 283 Doug Green 27 1
5 2340 Glenn Gordon 23 0
6 910 Peter Harvey 23 1
B Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1022 Steve Lamb 25 1
2 248 Dale Foster 24 0
3 074 Sharon Bowden 24 0
4 2163 Colin McMichael 21 0
5 1209 Dave Meaby 22 1
6 1013 Richard Perry 21 1
7 2073 John Duggan 14 1
1134 - Multi-Target SG
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 26 1
2 711 Paul Stockill 25 0
3 910 Peter Harvey 26 2
4 090 Norman Brown 26 0
5 1173 Peter Savage 23 0
6 1772 Terry Fry 24 1
7 568 Robert Peace 24 1
8 1691 Tim Jemmett 19 0
9 1731 Byron Wood 18 0
10 871 Mark Griffiths 22 1
11 2748 Glenn Forbes 18 0
12 2058 Alan Convery 17 0
13 133 John Chambers 24 2
14 1774 David Ward 18 0
15 2073 John Duggan 16 0
16 1013 Richard Perry 19 1
17 574 Bruce Perry 18 0
18 1748 Rob Forbes 23 0
19 1768 Peter Matthews 14 0
20 1588 Andrew Collins-Williams13 0
21 068 Paul Boet 4 0
1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2055 Jonathan Cormie 50 5
2 296 David Hackett 45 1
3 711 Paul Stockill 47 3
4 2840 Scott Lyon 43 1
5 2172 lain McFadyen 41 2
6 049 Martin Benton 44 3
7 760 William Vaughan 43 1
8 1569 Christopher McLean 38 1
9 2419 Robert Worthington 34 4
10 1779 Steve Wattam 40 0
11 2340 Glenn Gordon 41 2

Practice 2
Score X
28
28
29
23
26
21

PNONNW

Practice 2
Score X
27
27
23
26
19
19
10

ORRRREPNE

Practice 3
Score X
26
27
24
28
26
27

RPONOPFrRO

Practice 3
Score X
24
26
26
26
27
24
16

PRRPRORN

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

25
27
28
24
27
25
23
29
23
19
24
21
27
21
25
17
18
10
20
16
14

OQOOPFrRPROO0OOOFRPROOO0OOOFRFLPNORAMELE

30
29
23
26
25
24
27
24
25
25
25
24
25
22
21
21
21
21
27
19
21

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

46
47
44
47
48
36
43
43
42
31
41

NENNNOWNNEFEO

44
48
46
45
45
46
38
43
43
45
35

AN WOWNDNNWEARDINNDS

NOWRFROOOORFREFFFEPNPEFPERPFRPWEFEFEPN®W

Practice 4
Score X
28
29
29
28
29
29

PADWWW

Practice 4
Score X
29
26
27
23
24
0
20

CORRREPEFLPW

Practice 4

30
26
27
28
28
23
21
22
26
24
22
26
9
24
22
24
24
23
10
17
19

PRPOORFRPROOOONORFRPREFPROOOONNDNNDN

Practice 4

50 10
49
50
48
40
45
45
45
49
48
38

whobh,hAMNDNOOIOTN

Total
Score
111
108
107
106
104
100

Total
Score

105
103
100

96

92

64

60

NWhWN DN X

Total

Score
111
107
104
104
103

96
95
94
92
90
89
88
85
85
84
81
81
77
71
65
58

Total
Score
190
189
187
183
174
171
169
169
168
164
155

WFRPR WNRPPRPOORRWRFRWWRFRLWWUIWOOOU N X

X
24
13
12
12
11

8

9

9
15

7
11
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12 2110 lan Price
A Class

Competitor
2329 Robert Tonner
1013 Richard Perry
2108 Jaime Stevenson
1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
408 James Jones
Class

WodbwN R

Competitor
1 2073 John Duggan

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

Competitor
296 David Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
2337 Greg Rastall
2055 Jonathan Cormie
783 Peter Watts
2340 Glenn Gordon
1773 Morné van Dalen
1779 Steve Wattam
1569 Christopher McLean
520 Barry Morgan
760 William Vaughan
2329 Robert Tonner
13 283 Doug Green
14 1765 Leslie Kong
A Class

e
REhEBowow~NourwNnr

Competitor
1 2840 Scott Lyon
2 574 Bruce Perry
3 2108 Jaime Stevenson
B Class

Competitor
1 1780 Lance Peltz

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen

1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Competitor
049 Martin Benton
1057 Andy Summers
1937 Achim Dreyer
1013 Richard Perry

A WNPF

8 1
Practice 1
Score X

46 3
41 2
41 1

37 2

33 2
Practice 1
Score X

29 0
Practice 1
Score X

50 7

49 6

48 5

47 3

49 8

46 3

47 4

42 2

40 2

47 3

36 2

43 1

46 2

48 2
Practice 1
Score X

44 0

43 2

46 3
Practice 1
Score X

45 2

Practice 1

Score X

46 3

Practice 1

Score X

50 6

42 5

40 1

12 0

41 3

Practice 2
Score X
41
40
37
26
32

PR PWN

Practice 2
Score X
30 0

Practice 2
Score X
49
49
48
46
40
45
44
46
45
38
42
41
33
36

OQWWEFRDNWANEFEFNOMOOOO

Practice 2
Score X
47 1
39 0
18 0

Practice 2
Score X
42 1

Practice 2
Score X
46 3

Practice 2
Score X
43
42
42
23

ONPEF O

44 2

Practice 3
Score X
47
44
42
42
36

PR P WW

Practice 3
Score X
33 1

Practice 3
Score X
49
49
50
50
50
49
45
45
48
47
49
46
45
38

ONWOFRONMNNAMNRAOOOOIO

Practice 3
Score X
50 5
46 3
40 2

Practice 3
Score X
43 1

Practice 3
Score X
48 5

Practice 3
Score X
45
49
39
46

ArNNO

48 7
Practice 4
Score X

48 8

45 5

47 4

43 3

46 3
Practice 4
Score X

37 1
Practice 4
Score X

50 6

50 8

50 8

49 6

50 9

49 9

50 9

50 9

49 7

49 6

50 7

47 6

49 7

49 5
Practice 4
Score X

49 7

50 6

49 6
Practice 4
Score X

50 5

Practice 4
Score X
48 6
Practice 4
Score X
50 7
50 6
49 3
33 1

141 13
Total
Score X
182 16
170 13
167 7
148 7
147 7
Total
Score X
129 2
Total
Score X
198 25
197 25
196 25
192 13
189 26
189 17
186 17
183 17
182 18
181 12
177 16
177 13
173 14
171 7
Total
Score X
190 13
178 11
153 11
Total
Score X
180 9
Total
Score X

188 17
Total
Score X
188 19
183 19
170 8
114 5
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1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class

Competitor

711 Paul Stockill

581 John Pilmer
1780 Lance Peltz
582 Tony Pilmer
A Class
<no entries>
B Class
<no entries>

~NO O~ WN P

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class

Competitor
283 Doug Green
783 Peter Watts

Class
Competitor
1 410 Neil Jones
B Class

Competitor
1 574 Bruce Perry

2 2163 Colin McMichael

1401 - Multi-Target 3 GRSB

Competitor

239 Clive Ferguson

1773 Morné van Dalen
748 Graham Trimmer

1
2
3 1773 Morné van Dalen
A

~NO O~ WN PR

2330 Robert J Tonner
296 David Hackett

2419 Robert Worthington
468 John Lynch

1750 Tim Hirst

1454 Lynnemarie Cooper

2108 Jaime Stevenson

1402 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF

OO WN P

Competitor

1772 Terry Fry
1022 Steve Lamb
180 Ashley Dagger
1773 Morné van Dalen
468 John Lynch
520 Barry Morgan

Practice 1
Score X
47
39
36
39
34
38
21

(ol _NelNeNoeNelNel

Practice 1
Score X
38 1
43 3
40 2

Practice 1
Score X
36 0

Practice 1
Score X
31 0
23 0

Practice 1
Score X
71
57
73
64
39
59
57

OFRPONRAEN

Practice 1
Score X
84
81
79
73
69
67

NNEFEWOTO

1403 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open
<no entries>

1404 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Classic
<no entries>

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
45 3 45 4
44 3 49 5
48 5 45 5
40 0 43 1
44 2 40 1
40 3 39 0
42 2 34 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
41 2 41 2
30 1 39 1
43 1 38 3
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
39 3 41 3
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
30 0 37 1
22 2 25 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
52 2 55 5
53 3 59 8
42 0 53 5
51 0 53 4
49 2 56 5
41 1 48 1
40 2 50 4
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
53 2 58 5
48 3 59 7
49 2 59 6
51 2 56 7
51 1 57 5
49 2 54 4

Practice 4
Score X
49
48
48
48
50
33
35

PON~NOIO O

Practice 4
Score X
48 4
49 5
37 2

Practice 4
Score X
44 3

Practice 4
Score X
45 2
33 1

Practice 4
Score X
30
29
29
29
29
25
24

NOP_WADOoO

Practice 4
Score X
30
30
30
29
30
29

wWolh woro

Total
Score X
186 19
180 14
177 15
170 8
168 10
150 4
132 4
Total
Score X
168 9
161 10
158 8
Total
Score X
160 9
Total
Score X
143 3
103 3
Total
Score X
208 14
198 16
197 13
197 9
173 11
173 3
171 8
Total
Score X
225 18
218 20
217 14
209 14
207 13
199 11
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1421 - Multi-Target 3 LBP

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 239 Clive Ferguson 64 0 55 1 58 5 30 3 207 9
2 1750 Tim Hirst 62 2 49 2 55 5 30 4 196 13
3 711 Paul Stockill 59 1 48 1 56 5 30 4 193 11
1422 - Multi-Target 3 LBR
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2163 Colin McMichael 56 2 44 0 48 5 25 0 173 7
2 362 Keith Howell 54 1 35 0 49 1 26 1 164 3
3 783 Peter Watts 56 0 35 0 44 2 26 1 161 3
1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1180 Andrew Jarman 240 19 180 14 236 1 240 1 299 2 293 1 1488 102
2 2621 Keith Edwards 239 20 179 16 237 1 238 1 300 2 294 1 1487 105
3 632 John Robinson 238 21 180 16 235 5 238 1 300 2 295 1 1486 100
4 623 Gwyn Roberts 238 21 180 14 234 1 237 1 300 2 293 1 1482 106
5 1426 Taff Wilcox 239 22 178 11 230 5 240 1 300 2 293 1 1480 87
6 167 Keith Cox 239 18 179 13 234 1 239 1 298 2 290 9 1479 85
7 140 Layne Chisholm 239 20 176 10 231 9 239 1 298 2 292 1 1475 89
8 1057 Andy Summers 240 14 178 7 234 6 234 1 299 2 290 7 1475 66
9 2308 Andrew Brice 240 21 180 10 231 8 238 1 298 1 287 1 1474 82
10 296 David Hackett 239 19 179 11 236 8 240 1 297 2 280 1 1471 96
11 683 Jim Smith 239 22 177 8 231 1 239 1 299 2 281 1 1466 88
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 043 Mel Beard 239 16 179 14 225 5 234 1 300 2 289 1 1466 86
2 468 John Lynch 237 11 178 12 222 7 237 1 298 1 286 9 1458 71
3 354 David Holt 237 13 176 10 227 4 230 1 298 1 289 1 1457 73
4 2114 Sophie Norton 239 18 176 10 226 1 239 1 297 1 277 1 1454 81
5 2110 lan Price 239 14 175 12 225 7 236 1 298 1 277 6 1450 67
6 166 lan Cox 240 19 179 8 219 4 235 1 299 2 276 5 1448 71
7 180 Ashley Dagger 240 16 180 12 226 5 236 1 296 1 269 7 1447 66
8 052 Gerald Betteridge 239 13 177 7 226 7 233 9 297 1 272 3 1444 54
9 283 Doug Green 239 14 175 9 219 1 236 9 295 1 276 7 1440 57
10 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk228 12 177 10 220 4 224 1 295 1 287 1 1431 68
11 1750 Tim Hirst 238 15 174 6 197 2 236 9 298 1 281 6 1424 57
12 2237 John Shine 238 13 120 8 227 6 236 1 297 1 286 1 1404 76
13 760 William Vaughan 233 12 172 7 226 7 172 5 296 1 277 8 1376 51
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1095 Peter Cooper 239 12 176 9 223 4 233 1 294 1 279 5 1444 54
2 1356 Andy Wyspianski 231 6 174 8 226 4 232 6 294 1 279 6 1436 40
3 1780 Lance Peltz 232 9 173 5 209 6 230 5 296 1 277 9 1417 50
4 408 James Jones 236 13 171 4 203 4 228 4 290 1 253 3 1381 41
5 2419 Robert Worthington 177 11 174 6 195 3 223 1 233 1 277 7 1279 48
C Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2086 Jackie Lamb 238 12 169 6 198 3 224 2 296 2 269 2 1394 45
2 1768 Peter Matthews 235 12 168 3 216 3 212 9 292 1 263 7 1386 52
3 1773 MornévanDalen 238 19 117 5 209 2 223 7 291 1 256 8 1334 56
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D Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1454 Lynnemarie Cooper 235 13 175 5 202 0 230 8 296 9 263 1 1401 36
2 2900 Helen McLaurin 230 5 169 4 177 1 214 0 294 1 270 2 1354 24
3 2746 Chun Yan Ng 183 7 164 0 207 2 222 5 291 8 283 8 1350 30
4 2865 Angie Forster 235 12 178 11 220 5 227 6 180 1 284 8 1324 53
5 2901 Fraser Hay 97 4 178 10 221 2 229 1 278 1 282 8 1285 44
6 2528 Simon Rowe 200 4 150 2 183 1 218 5 283 5 240 3 1274 20
1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 632 John Robinson 240 22 180 16 239 1 240 2 300 2 299 2 1498 129
2 623 Gwyn Roberts 240 24 180 18 238 9 240 2 300 2 299 2 1497 123
3 1426 Taff Wilcox 240 21 180 15 238 1 239 1 300 2 299 2 1496 114
4 140 Layne Chisholm 239 21 180 15 238 1 240 2 300 2 297 1 1494 117
5 296 David Hackett 240 23 180 15 235 1 240 1 300 2 297 1 1492 112
6 1022 Steve Lamb 240 22 180 13 237 1 239 1 300 2 29 1 1492 103
7 683 Jim Smith 240 23 178 10 232 6 240 1 298 2 300 1 1488 86
8 1346 Phil Stead 240 21 178 13 233 9 238 1 300 2 297 1 1486 97
9 167 Keith Cox 240 17 180 13 229 9 240 1 298 2 298 1 1485 101
10 1990 Chris West 240 22 179 16 231 8 240 1 299 2 295 1 1484 105
11 582 Tony Pilmer 240 21 179 13 233 3 239 9 300 2 290 1 1481 85
12 1772 Terry Fry 240 21 179 14 231 9 239 1 299 2 292 1 1480 93
13 1180 Andrew Jarman 240 23 180 16 234 1 229 1 297 2 298 1 1478 102
14 180 Ashley Dagger 239 18 179 10 227 5 238 1 300 2 294 1 1477 81
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1057 Andy Summers 240 19 179 12 233 1 238 1 298 2 296 1 1484 95
2 052 Gerald Betteridge 240 22 180 13 236 9 235 1 299 2 291 1 1481 92
3 043 Mel Beard 240 23 170 14 236 9 238 1 300 2 295 1 1479 102
4 354 David Holt 240 20 177 11 229 5 240 1 299 2 293 1 1478 96
5 2048 Philip Bond 240 21 179 13 236 7 237 1 299 2 287 6 1478 81
6 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk236 14 178 10 236 1 234 1 300 2 292 1 1476 82
7 590 Nigel Porter 240 16 177 8 231 7 236 1 300 2 285 3 1469 72
8 1200 Dave Whittle 239 20 169 10 233 8 239 1 298 1 287 1 1465 82
9 2086 Jackie Lamb 239 19 179 9 231 9 226 1 298 2 289 1 1462 78
10 2308 Andrew Brice 239 15 178 10 227 8 220 1 300 2 297 1 1461 90
11 074 Sharon Bowden 239 19 179 9 218 8 236 1 299 2 289 8 1460 79
12 1773 MornévanDalen 239 21 177 5 228 1 225 1 299 2 288 1 1456 83
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 314 Maurice Harney 236 14 177 9 230 5 234 1 299 1 289 1 1465 73
2 468 John Lynch 239 20 176 7 226 5 237 1 298 2 287 8 1463 73
3 520 Barry Morgan 238 13 176 8 231 4 228 1 297 2 285 7 1455 68
C Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1095 Peter Cooper 239 14 178 10 227 4 236 1 297 2 287 5 1464 70
2 035 Chris Barnett 224 9 163 4 220 3 228 7 296 1 279 5 1410 39
D Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1780 Lance Peltz 239 20 177 12 231 6 233 8 297 1 288 8 1465 71
2 1356 Andy Wyspianski 239 14 178 10 217 1 236 8 291 1 296 1 1457 62
3 2110 lan Price 239 14 178 10 227 5 232 8 297 1 282 4 1455 57
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4 1327 Peter Crouch
5 760 William Vaughan

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2070 Richard Sutcliffe

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
239 Clive Ferguson
632 John Robinson
1731 Byron Wood
1155 Michael Chinery
1750 Tim Hirst
Class

>oaA~AWN PR

Competitor
1 910 Peter Harvey
2 568 Robert Peace

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
410 Neil Jones
582 Tony Pilmer
632 John Robinson

Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews
2 568 Robert Peace

3 783 Peter Watts
4 1155 Michael Chinery
B Class

Competitor
1 2117 Keith Watson
2 1022 Steve Lamb
3 2163 Colin McMichael
4 240 David Ferguson

1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 140 Layne Chisholm
2 623 Gwyn Roberts
3 167 Keith Cox

239 13 170 5 220 5 226 1 291 1 278
239 18 120 6 229 7 237 1 299 2 237
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
240 23 160 15 235 1 240 2 300 2 298
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
239 14 176 10 223 5 238 1 298 1 288
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
240 19 180 13 236 1 239 1 300 2 298
240 17 180 14 235 8 237 1 300 2 298
240 17 179 10 238 1 239 1 300 2 290
240 19 179 13 237 7 225 1 299 2 295
240 18 172 6 219 3 235 1 296 1 284
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
237 17 177 10 203 0 217 8 298 1 268
236 14 179 10 103 2 239 1 260 8 277
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
237 14 180 11 229 2 236 1 300 2 288
238 10 179 7 222 3 232 8 299 1 285
239 18 176 9 218 7 237 1 297 2 281
237 14 173 6 224 5 236 1 237 1 234
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
237 11 175 8 209 2 233 9 297 1 283
237 7 172 6 201 0 232 5 294 1 282
228 6 164 4 219 1 224 1 284 4 273
232 10 169 1 195 0 222 3 289 9 268
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
232 5 178 11 213 5 216 9 292 1 266
220 3 155 3 216 5 224 4 286 1 260
179 7 165 3 203 2 227 6 274 5 249
154 6 98 1 17 0 225 5 230 7 264
Mover Plates Barricade Practical
Score X Score X Score X
474 30 480 480 42 471 30
476 27 470 480 44 474 28
474 32 460 480 40 480 28

4 1424 42
5 1361 68
Total
X Score X
1 1473 115
Total
X Score X
8 1462 70
Total
X Score X
1 1493 107
1 1490 95
1 1486 82
1 1475 84
5 1446 61
Total
X Score X
2 1400 55
4 1294 51
Total
X Score X
7 1470 68
4 1455 49
8 1448 77
2 1341 48
Total
X Score X
1 1434 50
4 1418 34
1 1392 17
5 1375 28
Total
X Score X
2 1397 43
5 1361 30
0 1297 23
6 988 25
Total
Score X
1905 150
1900 146
1894 146
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4 043 Mel Beard
5 180 Ashley Dagger
B Class

Competitor
1 2237 John Shine
2 1750 Tim Hirst
C Class

Competitor

1 474 Matthew Warne
2 226 William Ellis

3 468 John Lynch

4 408 James Jones

D Class

Competitor
1500 Julian Fox
1356 Andy Wyspianski
2767 Alexander Chilvers
1327 Peter Crouch
2865 Angie Forster
2746 Chun Yan Ng
2766 Stephen Chilvers

~NO O~ WN PR

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
1990 Chris West

167 Keith Cox

140 Layne Chisholm
239 Clive Ferguson
180 Ashley Dagger

Class

>Tonnh~hwWN PR

Competitor
1 910 Peter Harvey
2 590 Nigel Porter
B Class

Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
2 520 Barry Morgan
C Class

Competitor
283 Doug Green
2237 John Shine
2045 Marianne Skinner
1926 Mark Steel
Class

OrwN P

Competitor
1356 Andy Wyspianski
2044 Robert Skinner
314 Maurice Harney
035 Chris Barnett

A WNPF

463 25
441 11
Mover
Score X
384 8
328 7
Mover
Score X
391 9
380 8
398 10
233 3
Mover
Score X
420 12
395 12
311 2
370 10
226 4
226 3
142 0
Mover
Score X
478 38
468 31
478 32
471 31
474 32
438 19
Mover
Score X
438 16
469 32
Mover
Score X
421 11
455 19
Mover
Score X
459 19
437 19
416 11
0 0
Mover
Score X
424 17
393 14
401 16
390 10

470
430

Plates

430
380

Plates

400
420
340
360

Plates

430
360
320
320
350
370
310

Plates

480
480
480
470
470
460

Plates

470
460

Plates

450
450

Plates

460
450
430
400

Plates

450
410
390
350

480 42
478 40
Barricade
Score X
476 34
476 34
Barricade
Score X
480 35
411 31
453 24
328 5
Barricade
Score X
475 32
465 27
453 17
382 6
467 27
466 25
393 14
Barricade
Score X
480 43
480 44
480 42
480 44
480 41
476 31
Barricade
Score X
480 39
430 27
Barricade
Score X
466 29
441 11
Barricade
Score X
446 33
451 22
444 23
392 26
Barricade
Score X
452 28
399 19
406 23
396 21

465 30
446 16
Practical
Score X
436 14
411 16
Practical
Score X
412 20
428 14
391 6
366 12
Practical
Score X
437 12
386 11
424 12
413 7
426 14
362 7
404 5
Practical
Score X
478 40
480 37
470 35
480 38
468 28
466 24
Practical
Score X
476 30
478 29
Practical
Score X
468 23
400 11
Practical
Score X
446 26
392 15
438 16
412 19
Practical
Score X
435 24
443 21
439 25
421 20

1878 144
1795 110
Total
Score X
1726 99
1595 95
Total
Score X
1683 104
1639 95
1582 74
1287 56
Total
Score X
1762 99
1606 86
1498 62
1485 55
1469 80
1424 72
1249 50
Total
Score X
1916 169
1908 160
1908 157
1901 160
1892 148
1840 120
Total
Score X
1864 132
1837 134
Total
Score X
1805 108
1746 86
Total
Score X
1811 124
1730 101
1728 93
1204 85
Total
Score X
1761 114
1645 95
1636 103
1557 86

GR&P National Championships 2012 — Results v1

Page 20 of 34



1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1990 Chris West

1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1095 Peter Cooper
2 1772 Terry Fry

1721 - Bianchi LBP
X Class

Competitor
180 Ashley Dagger
1990 Chris West
1155 Michael Chinery
239 Clive Ferguson
1731 Byron Wood
657 Graham Searle
1346 Phil Stead
910 Peter Harvey
1264 Gaynor Chinery
Class

oo~ wNPR

Competitor
1 568 Robert Peace
2 043 Mel Beard
B Class

Competitor
1750 Tim Hirst
165 Stefan Cowling
871 Mark Griffiths
474 Matthew Warne

A WNPF

1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 043 Mel Beard
3 657 Graham Searle
A Class

Competitor
1 568 Robert Peace
B Class

Competitor

1155 Michael Chinery
165 Stefan Cowling

1990 Chris West
362 Keith Howell
871 Mark Griffiths
417 Michael Pearce

2163 Colin McMichael

~NO U WNPEF

Mover
Score X
478 32

Mover
Score X
403 9
307 4

Mover
Score X
468 23
452 27
467 22
474 32
465 29
463 19
472 30
451 20
425 16

Mover
Score X
453 17
440 15
Mover
Score X
439 18
406 9
415 18
391 3
Mover
Score X
478 29
464 23
440 17
Mover
Score X
443 18
Mover
Score X
405 10
435 17
435 19
442 14
437 17
393 10
326 4

Plates

460

Plates

430
450

Plates

480
470
480
470
450
460
420
420
460

Plates

440
470

Plates

470
360
320
270

Plates

480
480
420

Plates

410

Plates

450
420
400
370
370
450
310

Barricade
Score X
480 45
Barricade
Score X
453 24
469 26
Barricade
Score X
480 33
478 37
480 41
445 41
480 39
476 29
476 25
470 23
458 35
Barricade
Score X
480 38
460 42
Barricade
Score X
462 24
423 16
402 12
394 12
Barricade
Score X
480 46
480 42
468 32
Barricade
Score X
453 26
Barricade
Score X
451 23
436 17
427 22
453 16
460 19
355 13
286 3

Practical
Score X
478 38
Practical
Score X
404 8
463 23
Practical
Score X
451 17
472 25
443 30
470 29
461 17
443 14
468 16
412 14
409 22
Practical
Score X
443 17
389 12
Practical
Score X
375 11
380 11
373 7
338 10
Practical
Score X
476 30
453 21
444 17
Practical
Score X
422 12
Practical
Score X
424 12
390 11
411 9
398 11
367 8
371 8
417 15

Total
Score X
1896 161

Total
Score X
1690 84
1689 98

Total
Score X
1879 121
1872 136
1870 141
1859 149
1856 130
1842 108
1836 113
1753 99
1752 119

Total
Score X
1816 116
1759 116

Total
Score X
1746 100
1569 72
1510 69
1393 52

Total
Score X
1914 153
1877 134
1772 108

Total
Score X
1728 97

Total
Score X
1730 90
1681 87
1673 90
1663 78
1634 81
1569 76
1329 52
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1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class

O~NOO U WN P

>
Q

NNNNNNNNRPERPRPRPRRRPRRRER
NOURWNROOONOUIRWNROOINOTA®WNE

28

Competitor
2058 Alan Convery
2330 Robert J Tonner
711 Paul Stockill
2108 Jaime Stevenson
987 Charles Bestwick
2340 Glenn Gordon
777 Alan Warner
460 Andy Lowe

ass

Competitor
2055 Jonathan Cormie
090 Norman Brown
2329 Robert Tonner
2110 lan Price
2057 Victor Beaumont
2840 Scott Lyon
2419 Robert Worthington
007 Charles Murton
859 David Graham
1779 Steve Wattam
2742 Mike Hibberd
074 Sharon Bowden
1100 Lara Bestwick
2086 Jackie Lamb
408 James Jones
2835 Paul Cooney
2748 Glenn Forbes
2373 Jillian Tanner
310 Alan Hargrave
1774 David Ward
760 William Vaughan
737 Josie Adam
001 Rob Adam
2434 Sutton Tanner
1588 Andrew Collins-Williams
2537 Paul Nicol
1985 Andy White
1748 Rob Forbes

B Class

el el e
SREhEBoom~NourwNR

Competitor
1500 Julian Fox
2842 Donna Holliday
2746 Chun Yan Ng
2832 William Pow
1454 Lynnemarie Cooper
180 Ashley Dagger
2022 Karen Thompson
1580 David Hamilton
2352 Simon Bold
2747 John Rhodes
2883 Melissa Callum
2749 Joy Anderson
2528 Simon Rowe

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
47 4 50 7 49 6 49 5 49 7 48 4 292 33
46 5 46 2 50 3 47 6 46 5 48 5 283 26
47 4 48 8 49 4 43 2 47 6 48 4 282 28
47 5 46 2 45 3 48 7 49 3 47 5 282 25
44 5 48 4 48 3 45 2 50 3 47 4 282 21
49 3 49 4 48 3 44 1 45 3 46 3 281 17
45 3 44 2 42 1 44 2 44 3 45 1 264 12
46 5 46 4 44 1 45 3 42 4 38 2 261 19

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
48 4 48 5 49 7 49 7 48 5 48 5 290 33
47 4 49 4 48 3 47 2 49 3 47 6 287 22
46 3 50 5 47 6 49 6 47 3 47 3 286 26
46 3 48 5 47 4 44 3 46 4 48 6 279 25
47 2 45 5 42 1 47 3 50 7 46 4 277 22
45 3 48 3 46 3 49 6 42 1 46 5 276 21
41 O 45 3 47 3 44 3 47 5 48 7 272 21
44 1 47 1 42 3 47 0 47 2 45 1 272 8
43 2 44 4 44 3 45 5 47 3 46 4 269 21
44 0 45 3 44 3 44 0 43 2 47 3 267 11
44 4 44 2 44 3 43 4 46 2 43 1 264 16
41 2 46 2 44 2 41 3 45 4 44 3 261 16
40 2 47 3 45 3 45 2 47 4 37 0 261 14
40 O 41 2 48 6 44 1 43 2 45 2 261 13
43 2 42 4 43 2 43 1 45 2 45 1 261 12
44 3 47 4 46 2 24 2 49 5 50 6 260 22
38 1 46 4 46 2 41 1 45 2 44 2 260 12
45 2 43 2 44 2 46 3 42 1 39 1 259 11
41 4 39 2 43 2 44 1 46 5 44 4 257 18
35 1 41 1 46 5 45 3 46 5 41 2 254 17
44 1 35 1 45 3 46 2 37 2 46 3 253 12
40 1 42 1 38 1 46 5 44 4 42 2 252 14
45 2 44 4 44 2 46 2 26 0 46 2 251 12
42 1 41 1 44 1 43 1 40 2 41 3 251 9
36 2 39 0 45 3 44 1 45 3 41 1 250 10
37 2 44 0 39 0 44 2 41 1 42 4 247 9
40 1 39 1 42 2 42 1 42 3 40 2 245 10
48 5 46 2 43 4 4 0 49 6 48 4 238 21

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
45 0 46 1 46 3 46 4 46 5 43 2 272 15
38 1 45 1 48 6 46 2 46 4 47 4 270 18
44 0 43 3 46 3 47 3 44 4 46 4 270 17
45 3 43 0 46 4 43 3 40 1 44 5 261 16
43 0 42 1 42 2 43 0 42 2 45 2 257 7
45 4 29 3 45 1 44 4 44 2 48 4 255 18
36 1 42 2 44 2 41 2 40 2 46 2 249 11
42 1 37 1 43 2 39 0 40 1 42 2 243 7
43 3 39 0 39 1 36 0 36 0 44 3 237 7
351 39 2 41 0 34 1 43 1 40 3 232 8
34 0 34 0 42 3 41 3 37 0 38 1 226 7
33 1 38 2 38 2 36 2 38 2 38 0 221 9
34 0 36 1 28 1 42 0 40 1 34 1 214 4
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1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

X Class

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

13

Competitor
1772 Terry Fry
354 David Holt
683 Jim Smith
1022 Steve Lamb
2337 Greg Rastall
987 Charles Bestwick
2055 Jonathan Cormie
239 Clive Ferguson

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

2340 Glenn Gordon
777 Alan Warner

2330 Robert J Tonner
458 Peter Lomas

A Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16

Competitor
1765 Leslie Kong
052 Gerald Betteridge
180 Ashley Dagger
2832 William Pow
760 William Vaughan
2057 Victor Beaumont
581 John Pilmer
2086 Jackie Lamb
2172 lain McFadyen
2329 Robert Tonner
2108 Jaime Stevenson
1780 Lance Peltz
821 Trevor Williams
001 Rob Adam
2346 Alan Wragg
1774 David Ward

B Class

EOREBovo~vourwN e

Competitor
1405 Rob Sanders
2835 Paul Cooney

1588 Andrew Collins-Williams

553 Colin Oswald
2747 John Rhodes
2840 Scott Lyon
2545 Maria Callum
2352 Simon Bold
1748 Rob Forbes
2899 Tony Philpott
1985 Andy White
2696 David Nash

737 Josie Adam
1580 David Hamilton

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

Competitor

1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 2337 Greg Rastall

3

625 Neil Roberts

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 305 30 4 30 5 30 4 30 6 180 29
30 5 30 1 30 6 30 3 30 5 30 2 180 22
30 6 30 6 30 5 29 5 30 3 30 4 179 29
30 4 30 3 29 3 30 4 30 3 30 4 179 21
30 3 305 305 28 4 30 6 30 3 178 26
30 4 30 2 305 29 3 29 4 30 6 178 24
30 3 30 2 30 3 30 3 29 4 29 3 178 18
30 4 27 1 30 1 30 6 30 4 30 6 177 22
30 1 29 5 30 4 29 3 30 4 29 1 177 18
2801 29 3 305 29 4 30 5 30 6 176 24
29 5 28 2 30 3 30 4 29 0O 30 4 176 18
30 4 29 5 29 4 29 5 30 5 28 4 175 27
30 5 29 3 27 1 29 2 28 3 29 2 172 16

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 3 305 30 6 28 4 30 3 29 4 177 25
30 5 30 6 281 29 4 29 3 30 5 176 24
29 2 30 4 29 5 29 1 29 2 30 3 176 17
28 2 30 4 30 2 28 3 30 0O 30 4 176 15
28 3 30 5 28 3 30 3 30 5 29 5 175 24
30 6 29 1 30 4 28 3 29 3 29 4 175 21
281 29 3 301 30 3 29 3 29 1 175 12
30 2 28 3 27 2 29 3 30 5 30 5 174 20
281 30 4 28 2 29 1 30 5 29 3 174 16
27 2 30 6 28 3 29 4 30 6 29 4 173 25
27 3 29 5 29 2 29 4 30 2 29 5 173 21
27 2 28 2 28 4 30 3 29 4 29 2 171 17
29 4 28 2 281 29 5 29 1 27 1 170 14
26 3 251 28 1 29 3 30 3 27 2 165 13
28 2 20 3 30 3 29 4 29 3 28 4 164 19
26 1 27 2 29 2 28 2 14 2 30 2 154 11

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 29 3 30 2 27 1 30 3 27 2 172 15
28 3 30 2 29 3 29 2 27 2 27 2 170 14
28 2 28 2 29 3 27 3 29 2 26 0O 167 12
27 3 29 1 29 3 28 3 28 2 24 2 165 14
29 4 28 0 27 1 29 1 23 0O 28 1 164 7
29 2 30 4 28 1 27 2 26 0 23 0 163 9
28 4 26 2 25 1 26 1 27 3 28 3 160 14
22 1 26 2 28 3 27 3 25 1 27 1 155 11
27 1 29 3 29 3 28 3 14 0 26 2 153 12
24 1 23 1 28 2 26 2 26 1 24 2 151 9
22 0 28 4 29 2 24 1 24 1 24 0 151 8
26 1 29 4 26 1 20 1 22 1 26 2 149 10
24 0 25 1 23 1 25 2 25 1 20 0O 142 5
20 1 9 0 26 1 24 0 23 0 16 O 118 2
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 28 2 29 2 30 6 30 2 30 4 177 21
27 4 29 3 30 5 29 3 30 4 29 4 174 23
30 5 27 2 29 4 29 2 29 5 30 3 174 21
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4 1774 David Ward 28 2 29 2 30 3 29 3 27 2 29 2 172 14
5 460 Andy Lowe 26 0 28 3 29 2 28 3 27 0O 29 1 167 9
6 243 Paul Flanagan 27 1 29 1 26 2 27 0 28 0O 26 2 163 6
7 1017 David Clegg 26 2 29 2 19 3 28 3 21 1 22 3 145 14
8 007 Charles Murton 5 0 27 1 29 4 5 1 26 1 27 3 119 10
1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1772 Terry Fry 30 4 30 2 30 3 29 3 30 4 30 5 179 21
2 1800 Alan Podevin 2r 2 30 2 30 4 30 3 29 3 29 3 175 17
3 2742 Mike Hibberd 29 3 281 29 4 29 3 29 2 30 4 174 17
4 1937 Achim Dreyer 29 2 28 2 29 2 27 2 30 5 30 5 173 18
5 1797 Tony Walsh 30 4 30 5 29 4 30 3 25 4 28 2 172 22
6 748 Graham Trimmer 30 5 28 4 27 3 29 2 28 1 26 1 168 16
7 2118 Matthew Peppitt 26 2 29 1 30 4 29 4 29 4 25 0 168 15
8 2536 James Moody 27 1 28 3 29 1 27 4 27 3 30 2 168 14
9 2537 Paul Nicol 27 1 251 28 3 28 1 29 2 28 2 165 10
10 2843 Charles Stoner 28 2 23 0 27 2 29 3 29 1 27 0O 163 8
11 2746 Chun Yan Ng 25 1 27 1 26 0 26 2 26 0 28 3 158 7
12 2538 David Fitzpatrick 22 2 25 1 26 2 24 1 24 2 24 1 145 9
1921 - Advancing Target LBP
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 296 David Hackett 284 30 4 30 5 30 4 30 3 30 3 178 23
2 2058 Alan Convery 282 30 5 29 5 30 5 30 6 30 4 177 27
3 748 Graham Trimmer 30 4 30 3 29 4 30 4 28 3 30 4 177 22
4 239 Clive Ferguson 30 5 30 5 30 5 29 5 29 3 28 3 176 26
5 1773 Morné van Dalen 30 4 28 3 30 5 28 3 30 5 30 2 176 22
6 1800 Alan Podevin 29 2 28 3 30 4 30 4 28 1 29 2 174 16
7 164 Phil Cowling 28 4 30 4 27 2 30 4 29 4 28 3 172 21
8 784 Chris Webb 23 0 29 1 26 2 25 1 30 5 29 4 162 13
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1264 Gaynor Chinery 29 4 29 3 29 3 28 2 30 5 30 3 175 20
2 2330 Robert J Tonner 29 3 29 5 30 3 29 2 29 2 29 3 175 18
3 1765 Leslie Kong 30 5 26 0 30 2 30 4 28 2 29 2 173 15
4 180 Ashley Dagger 29 3 28 0 29 1 30 5 28 3 29 3 173 15
5 2172 lain McFadyen 29 2 28 3 28 2 29 4 28 3 29 3 171 17
6 090 Norman Brown 28 3 28 2 29 3 28 3 29 3 29 2 171 16
7 460 Andy Lowe 28 2 29 3 28 2 27 1 28 4 30 4 170 16
8 2117 Keith Watson 30 2 28 2 27 2 27 0 30 3 28 2 170 11
9 711 Paul Stockill 28 2 28 2 26 2 29 3 29 4 29 2 169 15
10 1779 Steve Wattam 24 0 251 25 0 24 1 23 0O 25 1 146 3
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2352 Simon Bold 26 2 25 2 281 29 4 26 3 27 1 161 13
2 760 William Vaughan 26 1 28 3 29 3 25 0 28 3 25 2 161 12
3 987 Charles Bestwick 25 2 26 1 28 2 27 1 27 1 26 3 159 10
4 417 Michael Pearce 25 0 27 2 27 4 29 1 22 1 29 0 159 8
5 1100 Lara Bestwick 26 1 29 3 24 0 25 2 29 3 25 2 158 11
6 1697 George Tondryk 21 0 25 2 27 1 21 1 24 1 24 1 142 6
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1922 - Advancing Target LBR

X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 30 4 30 5 30 6 30 2 29 4 30 6 179 27
2 1773 Morné van Dalen 29 4 27 1 29 3 29 3 27 1 30 2 171 14
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 625 Neil Roberts 283 29 1 29 3 30 4 29 2 29 4 174 17
2 2055 Jonathan Cormie 29 5 28 1 28 4 29 3 28 3 29 3 171 19
3 1837 Marek Pawlik 29 4 29 2 27 4 28 1 26 3 30 4 169 18
4 260 Ted George 28 2 30 3 27 3 29 3 28 3 27 3 169 17
5 460 Andy Lowe 26 2 27 2 29 3 28 2 30 3 28 3 168 15
6 2337 Greg Rastall 24 0 27 4 28 2 29 2 30 5 28 3 166 16
7 001 Rob Adam 27 2 29 4 28 1 28 1 26 0O 28 0O 166 8
8 574 Bruce Perry 27 2 28 4 27 3 29 4 28 3 25 2 164 18
9 2117 Keith Watson 24 1 25 1 28 1 28 2 23 1 25 0O 153 6
10 2340 Glenn Gordon 282 23 0 22 0 30 4 26 1 19 2 148 9
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 927 Peter Blackbee 25 0 281 24 0 28 1 23 1 27 2 155 5
2 1209 Dave Meaby 25 2 22 0 23 0 23 1 26 1 22 0 141 4
3 737 Josie Adam 23 0 21 0 18 0 23 0O 21 0O 20 O 126 O
2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 2058 Alan Convery 7.96 8.25 7.51 7.40 8.78 39.90
2 133 John Chambers 8.31 10.5 8.38 8.88 8.71 44.79
3 001 Rob Adam 9.86 8.97 8.33 9.13 8.74 45.03
4 1500 Julian Fox 9.77 9.78 8.49 111 8.52 47.74
5 354 David Holt 10.0 10.2 9.07 8.73 10.9 48.97
6 2842 Donna Holliday 10.3 10.6 9.55 9.13 10.2 49.90
7 2840 Scott Lyon 10.2 115 10.1 9.66 104 52.07
8 2909 Simon Black 10.8 12.4 10.8 8.67 9.49 52.31
9 007 Charles Murton 11.3 10.1 10.6 10.2 10.6 53.11
10 625 Neil Roberts 11.7 10.2 9.82 11.8 10.1 53.84
11 468 John Lynch 11.6 11.7 10.0 104 11.6 55.52
12 2172 lain McFadyen 11.0 10.9 9.77 14.6 9.19 55.58
13 737 Josie Adam 12.8 10.0 11.8 10.6 11.8 57.25
14 310 Alan Hargrave 14.6 10.5 11.3 11.2 11.0 58.91
15 2537 Paul Nicol 11.9 115 115 10.5 14.6 60.27
16 1405 Rob Sanders 12.2 13.1 115 11.8 12.1 60.98
17 1863 Edward Erskine 13.2 125 11.9 10.8 134 62.00
18 859 David Graham 13.6 134 115 11.0 12.7 62.44
19 1100 Lara Bestwick 13.9 12.6 11.9 12.6 125 63.77
20 491 Simon Scott 13.8 16.2 11.8 11.2 12.7 65.87
21 581 John Pilmer 15.8 11.3 11.8 10.9 17.3 67.35
22 2345 Miho Sugqita 16.9 16.0 14.3 17.4 41.4 106.15
2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 043 Mel Beard 13.6 12.4 12.2 13.0 125 64.02
2 821 Trevor Williams 21.0 19.3 17.0 16.6 19.8 93.96
2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 417 Michael Pearce 17.7 19.8 16.7 19.0 17.0 90.37
2 859 David Graham 21.0 22.3 22.3 20.2 26.8 112.79
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3 1926 Mark Steel 14.5 29.2 16.6 16.1 41.2 117.86

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic
<no entries>

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 1264 Gaynor Chinery 9.67 114 10.9 8.53 9.57 50.14
2 2058 Alan Convery 9.42 10.6 8.59 8.98 12.4 50.17
3 043 Mel Beard 9.54 11.2 10.8 10.8 9.93 52.35
4 2172 lain McFadyen 115 12.1 114 11.2 10.6 57.03
5 581 John Pilmer 12.9 15.1 13.1 12.9 135 67.71
6 1100 Lara Bestwick 16.6 194 21.6 171 15.6 90.59
2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 043 Mel Beard 10.9 11.0 10.1 10.7 11.2 54.20
2 417 Michael Pearce 13.1 14.8 12.2 125 13.1 65.95
3 240 David Ferguson 17.2 17.7 19.0 26.6 21.3 102.08
3335 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
1 1772 Terry Fry 30 37 37 104
2 2058 Alan Convery 28 32 40 100
3 1937 Achim Dreyer 19 29 27 75
3336 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
1 133 John Chambers 38 39 40 117
2 1475 James Harris 38 38 40 116
3 1405 Rob Sanders 37 40 39 116
4 871 Mark Griffiths 40 38 33 111
5 2748 Glenn Forbes 33 37 40 110
6 2577 James Symes 28 39 37 104
7 1173 Peter Savage 26 37 40 103
8 035 Chris Barnett 11 24 34 69
4902 - Surrenden GRCF
Practice1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1022 Steve Lamb 85 7 82 3 87 4 254 14
2 2237 John Shine 80 3 83 1 85 5 248 9
3 2172 lain McFadyen 80 2 76 3 84 5 240 10
4 698 David Stanley 71 0 83 3 80 2 234 5
5 2842 Donna Holliday 72 1 79 5 80 3 231 9
6 2108 Jaime Stevenson 80 4 80 7 69 6 229 17
7 188 Charles Dawson 71 0 78 2 77 2 226 4
8 1774 David Ward 56 1 74 0 81 2 211 3
9 2055 Jonathan Cormie 81 3 83 2 18 0 182 5
4903 - Surrenden GRCF Open
Practice1  Practice2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1774 David Ward 8 0 76 1 78 1 162 2
2 243 Paul Flanagan 70 1 8 1 80 2 158 4
4904 - Surrenden GRCF Classic
Practicel  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2118 Matthew Peppitt 82 2 82 2 82 4 246 8
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2538 David Fitzpatrick
2536 James Moody
049 Martin Benton
2163 Colin McMichael
476 Martin Maldar
1797 Tony Walsh

~NOoO O~ WN

6301 - 200m GRSB
Competitor
2419 Robert Worthington
2108 Jaime Stevenson
474 Matthew Warne
698 David Stanley
345 Roger Hodgkins

abhwNPEF

6302 - 200m GRCF
Competitor
1 683 Jim Smith
2 345 Roger Hodgkins
3 474 Matthew Warne

6303 - 200m GRCF Open
<no entries>

6304 - 200m GRCF Classic
Competitor
1 345 Roger Hodgkins

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle
Competitor

354 David Holt

683 Jim Smith
2818 Bogdan Donca

474 Matthew Warne

226 William Ellis
2419 Robert Worthington
1774 David Ward

~NO O WN P

81
76
78
81
69
76

6381 - 200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)

Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
2 2243 Alan Ward
3 2419 Robert Worthington
4 1779 Steve Wattam
5 345 Roger Hodgkins
6 2810 Steve Knight

ONF,PDNOO

P1
29
32
37
38
35

P1
28
35
38

P1
13

P1
49
49
49
49
47
38
40

P1
27
32
22
17
13
19

6382 - 200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron sights)

Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
2 2419 Robert Worthington
3 345 Roger Hodgkins

6580 - McQueen

Competitor
1= 458 Peter Lomas
1= 2191 Nathan Stenson

3 2234 Chris McGill
4 2696 David Nash
5 2045 Marianne Skinner

P1
43
23
16

82
78
82
78
76
76

P2
28
32
37
41
18

P2
38
33
25

P2
45
49
46
45
45
32
14

P2
27
27
20
17
14

P2
41
26
13

PR WWEFW®

79
84
77
75
83
74

P3
34
27
18
16
19

P3
19
13
19

P3
36
34
30
20
25
33
21

P3
30
23
18
19
12

P3
29
25
10

PANRPWR

P4
29
22
18

16

25

o 0

P4
35
31
36
29
25
24
18

P4
27
26
24
12

P4
28
23
23

242
238
237
234
228
226

=
N MPM

Total
120
113
110
103

88

Total
110
89
88

Total
24

Total
165
163
161
143
142
127

93

Total
111
108

84
65
46
35

Total
141
97
62

Score V Tie Break V

56
56
56
55
54

6

6
6
5
5

53
53
52

3
3
2
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6 2818 Bogdan Donca 54
7 354 David Holt 54
8 683 Jim Smith 54
9 1475 James Harris 54
10 1358 Michael Deakin 53
11 1779 Steve Wattam 53
12 2243 Alan Ward 53
13 509 lan Milnes 52
14 2597 Kathryn Knight 52
15 133 John Chambers 51
16 167 Keith Cox 51
17 1923 Peter Moores 51
18 417 Michael Pearce 50
19 2531 Geraldine Moores 50
20 474 Matthew Warne 49
21 1691 Tim Jemmett 49
22 2044 Robert Skinner 48
23 2537 Paul Nicol 43
24 1926 Mark Steel 43
25 1731 Byron Wood 40
26 1774 David Ward 40
27 568 Robert Peace 37
28 2810 Steve Knight 34
29 910 Peter Harvey 31
30 2419 Robert Worthington 14
6581 - McQueen Issued Rifle
Competitor Score
1 1358 Michael Deakin 53
2 417 Michael Pearce 51
3 133 John Chambers 51
4 1731 Byron Wood 50
5 2243 Alan Ward 49
6 243 Paul Flanagan 47
7 2234 Chris McGill 46
8 1691 Tim Jemmett 46
9 2597 Kathryn Knight 44
10 2810 Steve Knight 42
11 1405 Rob Sanders 40
Notes

British Champions are highlighted in bold red text.
New British Records are highlighted in bold blue text.
No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.

British Championship - Precision GRSB
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRSB

25m (0101) 50m (0301)

Competitor Score X Score X
1 2621 Keith Edwards 281 4 294 11
2 1411 Brian Girling 273 7 288 9
3 2237 John Shine 274 5 281 6
4 1469 Paul Tester 270 4 279 6
5 410 Neil Jones 259 1 285 12
6 166 lan Cox 265 1 274 6
7 570 Les Pearson 264 6 269 6
8 2681 Malcolm McDowall 259 2 274 4
9 345 Roger Hodgkins 256 3 267 7

QOO OFRPRFPROFRPORFRPFEFPEFPENNNOWWWRAEDM_OOG

CORRNORRPRPRLWW

Total
Score
575
561
555
549
544
539
533
533
523

X

15
16
11
10
13

12

10
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10 2901 Fraser Hay 249 3 273 3 522 6
11 2900 Helen McLaurin 248 1 270 2 518 3
12 2748 Glenn Forbes 238 0 256 1 494 1
13 2749 Joy Anderson 223 3 246 1 469 4
British Championship - Precision GRCF
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRCF
25m (0102) 50m (0302) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 298 19 285 5 583 24
2 2023 Christopher Thompson 297 15 279 5 576 20
3 2621 Keith Edwards 297 15 278 6 575 21
4 1411 Brian Girling 296 17 278 6 574 23
5 2237 John Shine 298 19 272 4 570 23
6 345 Roger Hodgkins 290 14 272 2 562 16
7 1569 Christopher McLean 201 15 268 3 559 18
8 1469 Paul Tester 293 12 263 4 556 16
9 2148 Pet Pearson 290 11 263 6 553 17
10 180 Ashley Dagger 290 10 261 3 551 13
11 553 Colin Oswald 294 13 255 2 549 15
British Championship - Short Events - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRSB
T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2055 Jonathan Cormie 296 11 117 17 413 28
2 2023 Christopher Thompson 297 17 115 9 412 26
3 2058 Alan Convery 295 12 116 16 411 28
4 2330 Robert J Tonner 298 10 112 14 410 24
5 2621 Keith Edwards 298 15 111 12 409 27
6 167 Keith Cox 296 15 113 9 409 24
7 683 Jim Smith 293 10 116 8 409 18
8 296 David Hackett 296 16 111 6 407 22
9 2114 Sophie Norton 296 10 1117 8 407 18
10 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 295 10 112 7 407 17
11 248 Dale Foster 296 10 110 5 406 15
12 180 Ashley Dagger 294 12 110 11 404 23
13 2108 Jaime Stevenson 292 10 112 12 404 22
14 090 Norman Brown 297 13 107 8 404 21
15 2840 Scott Lyon 297 16 107 5 404 21
16 1569 Christopher McLean 295 9 109 7 404 16
17 1990 Chris West 296 13 107 12 403 25
18 2237 John Shine 287 15 115 13 402 28
19 2308 Andrew Brice 295 11 107 7 402 18
20 2340 Glenn Gordon 289 7 112 7 401 14
21 074  Sharon Bowden 292 12 108 7 400 19
22 2832  William Pow 293 12 107 3 400 15
23 2329 Robert Tonner 296 13 103 6 399 19
24 166 lan Cox 289 9 107 7 396 16
25 283 Doug Green 297 5 9 2 396 7
26 2742 Mike Hibberd 292 9 102 2 394 11
27 2419 Robert Worthington 286 4 107 8 393 12
28 2057 Victor Beaumont 283 14 109 9 392 23
29 1095 Peter Cooper 290 3 102 5 392 8
30 760  William Vaughan 286 9 105 7 391 16
31 2172 lain McFadyen 276 8 115 7 391 15
32 2086 Jackie Lamb 293 5 98 3 391 8
33 987 Charles Bestwick 275 15 113 8 388 23
34 2865 Angie Forster 294 11 94 2 388 13
35 777  Alan Warner 292 9 9% 4 388 13
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

2835
240
2373
1100
1287
1454
1773
2110
2681
1863
491
2748
2883
408
711
2345
2352

Paul Cooney
David Ferguson
Jillian Tanner

Lara Bestwick
Peter Cotton
Lynnemarie Cooper
Morné van Dalen
lan Price

Malcolm McDowall
Edward Erskine
Simon Scott
Glenn Forbes
Melissa Callum
James Jones

Paul Stockill

Miho Sugita
Simon Bold

British Championship - Short Events - GRCF

Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRCF
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Competitor

2308
296
1990
2055
987
1773
2337
2621
2340
2108
783
1022
2330
354
1287
2023
711
248
2835
683
167
1200
090
2114
2840
1977
1765
1569
1800
2237
2172
2057
760
1405
2329
2346
1095
2110

Andrew Brice
David Hackett
Chris West
Jonathan Cormie
Charles Bestwick
Morné van Dalen
Greg Rastall
Keith Edwards
Glenn Gordon
Jaime Stevenson
Peter Watts
Steve Lamb
Robert J Tonner
David Holt

Peter Cotton
Christopher Thompson
Paul Stockill
Dale Foster

Paul Cooney
Jim Smith

Keith Cox

Dave Whittle
Norman Brown
Sophie Norton
Scott Lyon
Cornelius Schalkwyk
Leslie Kong
Christopher McLean
Alan Podevin
John Shine

lain McFadyen
Victor Beaumont
William Vaughan
Rob Sanders
Robert Tonner
Alan Wragg
Peter Cooper

lan Price

287 6
289 2
279 11
282 6
275 12
285 7
279 9
266 6
285 10
278 5
279 3
264 3
279 2
291 5
262 8
259 2
217 2
T+P 1
Score X
300 20
300 22
300 24
299 19
299 19
299 20
298 11
300 25
299 20
300 25
300 22
296 18
297 19
297 20
299 18
300 18
299 16
296 14
300 16
298 24
299 21
300 19
299 18
300 13
298 13
298 15
297 13
297 11
293 18
290 21
296 15
300 18
299 15
295 12
295 13
297 4
297 12
295 16

101 3
99 3
107 6
104 6
108 7
95 1
98 7
111 9
92 2
96 1
95 2
102 4
83 0
69 3
84 3
84 1
67 1
Multi-Tgt
Score X
120 17
118 12
117 12
117 9
116 9
116 8
117 13
114 10
115 12
113 11
113 13
117 15
115 13
115 11
113 11
112 9
113 11
116 10
112 7
113 14
112 13
110 13
111 10
110 10
111 11
111 8
112 7
112 6
115 7
117 10
111 10
106 8
107 7
111 8
111 6
109 8
108 9
109 7

388 9
388 5
386 17
386 12
383 19
380 8
377 16
377 15
377 12
374 6
374 5
366 7
362 2
360 8
346 11
343 3
284 3
Total
Score X
420 37
418 34
417 36
416 28
415 28
415 28
415 24
414 35
414 32
413 36
413 35
413 33
412 32
412 31
412 29
412 27
412 27
412 24
412 23
411 38
411 34
410 32
410 28
410 23
409 24
409 23
409 20
409 17
408 25
407 31
407 25
406 26
406 22
406 20
406 19
406 12
405 21
404 23
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

British Championship - Target Shotgun
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SG

2086
2545
1779
180
2832
074
2747
553
2352
777
1580
1985

Jackie Lamb
Maria Callum
Steve Wattam
Ashley Dagger
William Pow
Sharon Bowden
John Rhodes
Colin Oswald
Simon Bold
Alan Warner
David Hamilton
Andy White

Competitor

1 1405 Rob Sanders

2 711  Paul Stockill

3 910 Peter Harvey

4 1173 Peter Savage

5 1772 Terry Fry

6 871 Mark Griffiths

7 1691 Tim Jemmett

8 568 Robert Peace

9 1774 David Ward

10 1768 Peter Matthews

11 2748 Glenn Forbes

12 1731 Byron Wood

13 1748 Rob Forbes

14 133 John Chambers

15 2073 John Duggan

16 1013 Richard Perry

17 2058 Alan Convery

18 068 Paul Boet

19 1588 Andrew Collins-Williams
1500 Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 GRSB + GRCF

Competitor

1 632 John Robinson

2 623 Gwyn Roberts

3 1426 Taff Wilcox

4 140 Layne Chisholm

5 1180 Andrew Jarman

6 167 Keith Cox

7 296 David Hackett

8 1057 Andy Summers

9 683 Jim Smith

10 043 Mel Beard

11 2308 Andrew Brice

12 354 David Holt

13 052 Gerald Betteridge

14 180 Ashley Dagger

15 468 John Lynch

16 1095 Peter Cooper

17 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

18 2110 lan Price

19 1356 Andy Wyspianski

299 13
299 15
295 15
288 16
298 15
298 19
297 14
292 10
294 12
296 10
269 2
259 1
T+P 1
Score X
295 10
291 7
291 10
280 6
286 3
289 6
283 5
269 6
279 6
292 10
269 5
261 10
274 3
258 14
236 3
221 0
211 8
231 1
223 0

GRSB (1501)
Score

1486
1482
1480
1475
1488
1479
1471
1475
1466
1466
1474
1457
1444
1447
1458
1444
1431
1450
1436

X
100
106

87
89
102
85
96
66
88
86
82
73
54
66
71
54
68
67
40

105
104
107
114
102
99
100
105
103
95
77
84

10
12

PP O Wo o

Multi-Tgt
Score X

111
107
104
103
96
90
94
95
85
71
89
92
77
85
84
81
88
58
65

P WWFROARNWFRFWOWRFR WWOUIOUIN

GRCF (1502)

Score

1498
1497
1496
1494
1478
1485
1492
1484
1488
1479
1461
1478
1481
1477
1463
1464
1476
1455
1457

X
129
123
114
117
102
101
112

95
86
102
90
96
92
81
73
70
82
57
62

404 22
403 25
402 27
402 26
400 20
397 25
397 19
397 18
397 15
391 16
346 3
343 2
Total
Score X
406 17
398 12
395 19
383 11
382 6
379 9
377 6
364 9
364 6
363 13
358 6
353 13
351 5
343 18
320 3
302 1
299 11
289 4
288 1
Total
Score X
2984 229
2979 229
2976 201
2969 206
2966 204
2964 186
2963 208
2959 161
2954 174
2945 188
2935 172
2935 169
2925 146
2924 147
2921 144
2908 124
2907 150
2905 124
2893 102
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20 1780 Lance Peltz 1417 50 1465 71 2882 121

21 2086 Jackie Lamb 1394 45 1462 78 2856 123
22 1773 Morné van Dalen 1334 56 1456 83 2790 139
23 760 William Vaughan 1376 51 1361 68 2737 119

Bianchi Aggregate
Aggregate of Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

GRSB (1701) GRCF (1702) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1900 146 1916 169 3816 315
2 140 Layne Chisholm 1905 150 1901 160 3806 310
3 167 Keith Cox 1894 146 1908 157 3802 303
4 180 Ashley Dagger 1795 110 1840 120 3635 230
5 2237 John Shine 1726 99 1730 101 3456 200
6 226 William Ellis 1639 95 1805 108 3444 203
7 1356 Andy Wyspianski 1606 86 1761 114 3367 200

Gallery Rifle Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 and Bianchi GRSB + GRCF
1500 SB 1500 CF Bianchi SB Bianchi CF Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1482 106 1497 123 1900 146 1916 169 6795 544
2 140 Layne Chisholm 1475 89 1494 117 1905 150 1901 160 6775 516
3 167 Keith Cox 1479 85 1485 101 1894 146 1908 157 6766 489
4 180 Ashley Dagger 1447 66 1477 81 1795 110 1840 120 6559 377
5 1356 Andy Wyspianski 1436 40 1457 62 1606 86 1761 114 6260 302

0101C - 25m Precision GRSB Club Team
<no entries>

0102C - 25m Precision GRCF Club Team
<no entries>

0701C - Timed + Precision 1 GRSB Club Team

Team Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 JSPCA
2330 Robert J Tonner 120 5 118 1 60 4 298 10
2832 William Pow 118 7 115 3 60 2 293 12
760 William Vaughan 118 5 112 3 56 1 286 9
2057 Victor Beaumont 117 6 119 7 47 1 283 14
1160 45
0702C - Timed + Precision 1 GRCF Club Team
Practice1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 JSPCB
2832 William Pow 119 7 119 5 60 3 298 15
2330 Robert J Tonner 117 6 120 8 60 5 297 19
1765 Leslie Kong 119 5 119 4 59 4 297 13
2329 Robert Tonner 115 3 120 5 60 5 295 13
1187 60
2 Derby Wanted
683 Jim Smith 118 9 120 10 60 5 298 24
354 David Holt 117 8 120 8 60 4 297 20
2045 Marianne Skinner 117 4 119 3 60 3 296 10
2044 Robert Skinner 118 2 116 6 60 3 294 11
1185 65
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0734C - Timed + Precision 1 SG Club Team
<no entries>

1101C - Multi-Target GRSB Club Team

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 JSPCA
2330 Robert J Tonner 29 5 27 3 26 0 30 6 112 14
2057 Victor Beaumont 24 2 27 1 28 1 30 5 109 9
2832 William Pow 26 0 26 0 27 1 28 2 107 3
760 William Vaughan 29 1 23 1 25 1 28 4 105 7
433 33
1102C - Multi-Target GRCF Club Team
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 JSPCB
2330 Robert J Tonner 28 1 27 1 30 5 30 6 115 13
1765 Leslie Kong 25 1 28 0 29 1 30 5 112 7
2329 Robert Tonner 25 1 28 0 28 2 30 3 111 6
2832 William Pow 27 1 18 0 27 2 30 2 102 5
440 31
1501C - 1500 GRSB Club Team
<no entries>
1502C - 1500 GRCF Club Team
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X
1 British Airways A
2048 Philip Bond 240 21 179 13 236 7 237 1 299 2 287 6 1478 81
590 Nigel Porter 240 16 177 8 231 7 236 1 300 2 285 3 1469 72
314 Maurice Harney 236 14 177 9 230 5 234 1 299 1 289 1 1465 73
1356 Andy Wyspianski 239 14 178 10 217 1 236 8 291 1 296 1 1457 62
5869 288
1901C - Advancing Target GRSB Club Team
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 JSPCA
2330 Robert J Tonner 46 5 46 2 50 3 47 6 46 5 48 5 283 26
2057 Victor Beaumont 47 2 45 5 42 1 47 3 50 7 46 4 277 22
2832 William Pow 45 3 43 0 46 4 43 3 40 1 44 5 261 16
760 William Vaughan 44 1 35 1 45 3 46 2 37 2 46 3 253 12
1074 76
1902C - Advancing Target GRCF Club Team
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 JSPCB
1765 Leslie Kong 30 3 305 30 6 28 4 30 3 29 4 177 25
2832 William Pow 28 2 30 4 30 2 28 3 30 0 30 4 176 15
2330 Robert J Tonner 30 4 29 5 29 4 29 5 30 5 28 4 175 27
2329 Robert Tonner 27 2 30 6 28 3 29 4 30 6 29 4 173 25
701 92
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Home Countries Match

Team
1 England

GRSB
167 Keith Cox
683 Jim Smith
296 David Hackett

2114 Sophie Norton
166 lan Cox

GRCF
1990 Chris West
783 Peter Watts
1022 Steve Lamb
1287 Peter Cotton
2023 Christopher Thompson

2 Scotland
GRSB
2058 Alan Convery
2330 Robert J Tonner
2340 Glenn Gordon
2057 Victor Beaumont
987 Charles Bestwick

GRCF

2055 Jonathan Cormie
2337 Greg Rastall

1765 Leslie Kong

1569 Christopher McLean
2329 Robert Tonner

T+P 1
Score

296
293
296
296
289

300
300
296
299
300

295
298
289
283
275

299
298
297
297
295

X

15
10
16
10
9

24
22
18
18
18

12
10

14
15

19
11
13
11
13

Multi-Target
Score X
113 9
116 8
111 6
111 8
107 7
117 12
113 13
117 15
113 11
112 9
116 16
112 14
112 7
109 9
113 8
117 9
117 13
112 7
112 6
111 6

Total
Score X
409 24
409 18
407 22
407 18
396 16

1632 82
417 36
413 35
413 33
412 29
412 27
1655

411 28
410 24
401 14
392 23
388 23
1614 89
416 28
415 24
409 20
409 17
406 19
1649 89

133 3287 215

3263 178
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